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1. GENERAL CONDITIONS : THE GENERAL CONDITIONS FOR THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AIA DOCUMENT 19 PROTECTION : THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROTECT ALL PUBLIC AND ADJACENT AREAS FROM DAMAGE
~ 7 EARTH A L SRR POROUSTLL K201 (1987 EDITION) EXCEPT AS HEREIN AMENDED. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
,@ LEVEL LINE, CONTROL U DETAIL REFERENCE 2. SCOPE : WORK TO INCLUDE DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION AS INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS 20. TEMPORARY SERVICES : THE CONTRACTOR WILL PAY FOR EXISTING SERVICES (WATER, TELEPHONE AND
OR DATUM ELEVATION DRAWING NUMBER NECESSARY FOR A COMPLETE INSTALLATION. EACH CONTRACTOR SHALL RESPECT THE WORK OF ELECTRICITY) AND WILL TURN OVER THESE SERVICES TO THE OWNER UPON FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF THIS
o AND ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR AND LIABLE TO REPAIR OR REPLACE ANY PROJECT.
DAMAGE CAUSED BY THER WORK
2 L VERIFY LOCATION AND ACTUAL DEPTH OF ALL PIPING,
SAND
CCONCRETE [ Jconcrere [ ] 'STORM DRAINS, GAS AND WATER MAINS, ELECTRIC LINES AND PIPES. HE IS ALSO ADVISED TO
EXTERIOR ELEVATION MORTAR 3. CODES : ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED IN STRICT COMPLIANCE WITH LOCAL AND STATE d d
REVISION NUMBER @ NOVBER CODES AND REGULATIONS HAVING JURISDICTION. THE CONTRAGTOR SHALL PROTECT AND VERFFY ACTUAL INVERTS OF SANITARY AND STORM LINES BY HAND DUG TEST PITS WELL IN ADVANCE
INDEMIFY THE OWNER AND ARCHITECT AGAINST ANY GLAW OR LIABILITY ARISING FROMANY ‘OF TRENCHING AND CONSTRUCTION. ANY DISCREPANCY IN THIS PLAN AND ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS
SUCH CODE OR REGULATION. SHALL BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT. ALL NECESSARY PERMITS AND APPROVALS MUST BE
‘OBTAINED FROM PROPER AUTHORITIES.
AN - CONCRETE L OBTAIN AND PAY FOR ALL : INSPECTIONS AND 22 ARCHITECTURAL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, ELEVATOR, & SPRINKLER : EACH CONTRACTOR SHALL
A BRICK . . ]
PARTIIONTYPE Qo wremoreevmonkey HsoNRY Wz *~ HASONRY UNIT APPROVALS SUBMIT SHOP CRAWNGS O THE ARCHITECT FOR APFROVAL PRIOR 10 AGRIGATION
7
5. QUALITY : WORKMANSHIP SHALL BE OF THE HIGHEST TYPE, AND MATERIALS USED OR SPECIFIED OF 2
. ALL WORK IS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,
THE BEST QUALITY THAT THE MARKET AFFORDS. ALL INSTALLATIONS AND APPLICATIONS SHALL
CASEWORK TYPE mn ROOM/SPACE NUMBER CONFORMTO THE MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS. 24 DAMAGE : THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAVAGE TO EXISTING BUILDING,
stone v RuBBLE MARBLE - COCRONATION O THE WORK THE GENERAL COVTRACTOR AL CODROIATE HE ORK CONTRACT WALLS, CEILINGS, FLOORS, FURNITURE AND FURNISHINGS. DAMAGED SURFACES DUE TO
274 LL BE FOLLOWED BY ‘CONSTRUCTION TO BE PATCHED, REPAIRED ANDIOR REPLACED AS REQUIRED AND BLEND TO MATCH
e EXISTING ADJACENT SURFACES AT NO ADDITIONAL COST TO' OWNER
RAPIDLY AS THE OTHER WORK PERMITS AND SHALL COMPLETE THIS WORK BY THE TIME THE OTHER x:s&%m AAJSJBU\;I\VQTSHF%QMEE()SU‘\);?AEZETS:SS m?g;:fzwgaﬁ“g}sﬁﬁ é;ﬁs@ﬁi?ﬁglf:;gvnmﬁ
) 7 TRADES HAVE FINISHED.
METAL BZZZZZ sveeuron 777D Aonon PRIOR TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF BUILDING, AND PRESENT BOOKLET TO OWNER PRIOR TO
WINDOW TYPE SEALANT AND 8. EXAMINATION OF THE SITE ITTING HIS PROPOSAL,
FINAL ACCEPTANCE OF OWNER.
BACKER ROD JOINT SHALL VISIT THE SITE AND EXAMINE FOR HIMSELF ALL CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS WHICH EFFECT "
THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CAREFULLY EXAMINE ALL CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. TITLES CARPET ANDIOR TILE : CARPET AND/OR TILE AS SELECTED AS PER DRAWINGS.
AND SUBDIVISIONS IN THESE DOCUMENTS ARE FOR CONVENIENCE, AND NO REAL OR ALLEGED ERRORS 2
(A}——-—— COLUMNREFERENCE GRID —— - ———  DASHANDDOT Woon S NTINUOU: MATTER SHALL BE REASON FOR OMISSION OR DUPLICATION BY ANY CONTRACTOR. HANDICAPPED THECRIERALC RHILLACQUANT HSELF WITH THE
BLOCKING.
CENTERLINE ¢ S T T RAC TS IN CoNECTIoN (AMERICANS IrbeABLTES ACT) TO ENSURE THAT THIE FAGLIT WL B ACCESSLE
S X\ BULDING SECTION DASH AND DOUBLE DOT S;ﬁ;aﬁm;: %TET‘:SE EXECUTION OF THER WORK A"D SHALL PROPERLY CONNECT AND COORDINATE 28, SPRINKLER HEAD LOCATION : REFER TO N.F.P.A. STANDARDS. SPRINKLER HEADS TO BE LOCATED
&5 @3 Rererence orawinG - LiNES ” PER CODE. SHOP DRAWINGS ARE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE CONTRACTOR FOR APPROVAL
PROPERTY LINES, BOUNDARY 7 77) rowoon SN ik ‘GUARANTEE : ALL MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP SHALL BE GUARANTEED FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
NUMBER LNES vzzz4 == FROM THE DATE OF FINAL ACCEPTANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE FOR A LONGER PERIOD
‘OF TIME ON CERTAIN ITEWS, 29 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE THE LOCATION AND SIZE OF OPENINGS FOR VENTS,
WAL SECTION i TRASH RENOUAL: PRIORTO STARTIVG WORK.THE GENERAL CONTRCTOR SHALL FROVIDE PIPES. INSERTS, BOXES, HANGERS, ETC.
REFERENCE DRAWING 30. AL INTERIOR FINISHES AND FURNISHINGS FOR CEILINGS, WALL AND FLOORS SHALL BE CLASS
@—I NUMBER GLass — [T ouwsssioc (DUIPTER LOCATION 0 B COORDNATED WITH T OANER) AT THE XD OF EACH DAY, T A ELAVIE SPREAD RATING OF 0 10 25, g "
THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL REMOVE ALL TRASH AND DEBRIS FROM THE SITE AND OR
WITHIN THE BUILDING. IF TRASH AND DEBRIS ARE NOT REMOVED, THE OWNER 31 SUBMIT SAMPLES OF ALL PAINTS AND STAINS FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO APPLICATION.
MAY (AT HIS OPTION) PAY FOR THE REMOVAL AND BACK CHARGE THE CONTRACTOR
2
S o ” L onerson | STEAND REFORT Y REPRESENTHTIE 10 OUTLNE PASNG O CONSTRUGTION AUD DSPOSTION OF EXSTHG
BATT/
o, INSULATION e, B Reo DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT SERORE PROCEEDING WITHTHE WORK NS TR HON HATERAL S ANDIOR EOUBENT
13. ALL SECTIONS, DETAILS, MATERIALS, METHODS, ETC. SHOWN ANDIOR NOTED ON ANY PLAN OR 3
110 SECTION SHALL APPLY TO ALL OTHER SIMILAR LOCATIONS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. ALLWOODS BLOCKING TO BE PRESSURE TREATED, FIRE RETARDANT:
DIMENSION LINE 14. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL SAFELY SHORE, BRACE, OR SUPPORT ALL WORK AS REQUIRED,
N0 THIS WORK SHALL BE THE FULL RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR AND NO ACT, DIRECTION,
SAFING ‘OR REVIEW OF ANY SYSTEM OR METHOD BY THE ARCHITECT SHALL RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR
OF THIS RESPONSIBILITY.
BREAK LINE 15. [T 1S NOT THE INTENT OF THESE DRAWINGS TO SHOW NOR INDICATE ANY OR ALL FASTENING OR
N Tosmoreeisors FRAMING TECHNQUES DEVCES, NOR BE ALE T0 SHOW ALL CONDITIONS PRESENT
GYPSUM 16,
DRAWING FINISHES [ 1 warsoaro LLLILLLT ¢ESUSYICAL ALL WORK IS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
DOTTED LINE 7. AL WALLS AND CEILINGS TO BE 5/8i FIRE CODE OR 1/2in GYPSUM BOARD, 56in MOISTURE RESISTANT
TYPE X OR 5/8in CEMENT BOARD. FINISH AND TEXTURE TO BE SELECTED BY OWNER. MATERIAL AS
— — — — HIDDEN ORCONSTRUCTION MANUFACTURED BY U.S. GYPSUM OR EQUAL FINISH (CEMENT ACCESSORIES AND TAPE OR SKIM COAT)
ABOVE, BEYOND ALL JOINTS AND NAIL HEADS READY FOR PAINT, TILE, WOOD TRIM, VWG, OR PANELING.
18. STORAGE : THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ON SITE WEATHER PROTECTED STORAGE SPACE, LE.
TRAILER. STORAGE OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS IN THE EXISTING BUILDING WILL NOT BE PERMITTED.
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GENERAL NOTES

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REPORT TO THE OWNER AND ENGINEER OF ANY
SIGNIFICANT VARIATIONS IN EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS FROM THOSE
SHOWN ON_THESE PLANS. ANY PROPOSED REVISIONS TO THE WORK. IF
REQUIRED BY THESE ~SITE CONDITIONS, SHALL NOT BE UNDERTAKEN
UNTIL REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE OWNER AND THE ENGINEER.

IN ORDER TO PROTECT THE PUBLIC SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION, e

UGHTS BARR\CADES AND POLICE OFFICERS.
ALL WORK_SHALL CONFORM TO CITY OF CAMBRIDGE GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS.

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REGULARLY INSPECT THE PERIMETER OF THE
PROPERTY TO CLEAN_UP AND REMOVE LOOSE CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS
BEFORE IT LEAVES THE SITE. ALL DEMOLITION DEBRIS SHALL BE

PROMPTLY REMOVED FROM THE SITE TO A LEGAL DUMP SITE. ALL
TRUCKS LEAVING THE SITE SHALL BE COVERED.

IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO INSTITUTE
EROSION CONTROL MEASURES ON AN AS NECESSARY BASIS, SUCH THAT
EXCESSIVE SOIL EROSION DOES NOT OCCUR.

THE LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AS REPRESENTED ON THESE
PLANS IS BASED UPON PLANS AND INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE
RESPECTIVE__UTILITY COMPANIES OR MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENTS
SUPPLEMENTED BY FIELD. \DENT\F\CAT\ON WHEREVER POSS\B

WARRANT

LEA
OF CONSTRUCT\ON DIG SAFE TELEPHONE NUMEER IS 1-800-322-4844.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THE LOCATION, SIZE AND DEPTH OF
EXISTNG UTILITIES PRIOR TO TAPPING INTO, CROSSING OR EXTENDING
THEM. IF THE NEW WORK POSES A CONFLICT WITH EXISTING UTILITIES,
THE ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO THE CONTRACTOR
CONTINUING.

NO LEDGE, BOULDERS, OR OTHER UNYIELDING MATERIALS ARE TO BE LEFT
WITHIN 6" OF THE WATER IN THE TRENCH, NOR ARE THEY TO BE USED
FOR BACKFILL FOR THE FIRST 12" ABOVE THE PIPES.

PAVEMENT AREA SHALL BE PAVED TO A THICKNESS AS SHOWN ON THE
PLANS MEASURED AFTER COMPACTION, WITH A BINDER COURSE AND TOP
COURSE OF CLASS | BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE |-

BASE MATERIAL SHALL BE CLEAN BANK RUN GRAVEL, CONFORMING TO
M.D.P.W. M1 WITH NO STONES LARGER THAN THREE (3) INCHES IN
DIAMETER AND SHALL BE PLACED AND ROLLED WITH AT LEAST A TEN
TON ROLLER. THE SURFACES SHALL BE WET DURING ROLLING TO BIND
THE MATERIAL. ALL STONES OF 4" DIAMETER OR LARGER SHALL BE
REMOVED FROM THE SUB-BASE PRIOR TO PLACING BASE MATERIAL.

ALL EXISTING PAVING TO BE DISTURBED SHALL BE CUT ALONG A
STRAIGHT LINE_THROUGH ITS ENTIRE THICKNESS. BUTT THE NEW PAVING
INTO THE EXISTING PAVEMENT TO REMAIN.

ANY PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR UTILITY TRENCH EXCAVATION OR
OTHERWISE DAMAGED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE REPLACED WITH
A PAVEMENT  SECTION CONSISTING OF 1" WEAR COURSE OVERLYING A 1
1/2" BINDER COURSE OVERLYING A 8" COMPACTED GRAVEL BASE
COURSE.

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL APPLY FOR A STREET OPENING AND UTILITY
CONNECTION PERM\TS AND SIDEWALK CROSSING PERMIT WITH THE CITY OF
CAMBRIDGE

CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE THAT ALL SURFACE WATER IS DIVERTED AWAY
FROM BUILDING FOUNDATION DURING FINAL GRADING.

*FLOOD ELEVATIONS ( CAMBRIDGE FLOODVIEWER V2.1

2030-100 YEAR STORM = 29'
2070-100 YEAR STROM =2!
PRESENT DAY — 100 YEAR STORM = 28.9"

DRAINAGE AREA SUMMARY

PROPOSED ROOF AREA =2,401.8 S.F.

PROPOSED PAVED AREA= 3,965.2 S.F.

PROPOSED UNCONNECTED IMPERVIOUS= 158.5 S.F.
PROPOSED PERMEABLE PAVERS= 557.1 S.F.
PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA = 507.6 S.F.

TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA = 6,525.5 S.F.

LB

EXSTING GRANITE ERSTNG S.
x CURB TO BE_RENOVED, é EXISTING RIM=30.8
x LIGHT POLEINV=17. 77
EXISTING | -
CATCH_BASIN
RIM=30.94

GRAPHIC SCALE

SURVEY NOTES:

2. DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 73154 PAG468
PLAN REFERENCE: BOOK 78 PAGE 3
MIDDLESEX SOUTH REGISTRY OF DEEDS.

3. THIS PLAN IS NOT INTENDED TO BE RECORDED.

INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY
BY SPRUHAN P.C. AS OF 3

4. | CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING SHOWN 5, ot LDCATED MTHI A SPECIAL
N ZONE X,

FLOOD HAZARD ZONE. IT IS LOCATED |

BOUNDARY MAP NUMBER 25017CO419E, F'ANEL N'uMEER nssAE. COMMUN\TY

NUMBER: 0419, DATED 06/04/2010.

5. THIS PLAN DOES NOT SHOW ANY UNRECORDED OR UNWRITTEN EASEMENTS
WHICH MAY EXIST. A REASONABLE AND DILIGENT ATTEMPT HAS BEEN MADE

TO OBSERVE ANY APPARENT USES OF THE LAND; HOWEVER THIS NOT
CONSTITUTE A GUARANTEE THAN NO SUCH EASEMENTS EXIST.

6. FIRST FLOOR ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN AT THRESHOLD.

7. THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE BASED ON CITY OF CAMBRIDGE MA. DATUM.

EXISTING
WOOD
N/F FENCE
PANEPINTO, JOSEPH &
% 5
x
i 7 Y xd]
son W
257
Pronoscl PRoPcsm
T B
PROPOSED CATCH st || m £
ASIN i
(SEE DETAIL) 2
RIN=28.0'+

PARCEL ID:
191-4E

7,591 SF.

7.590.64 S.F. (MEA)

AN

N

PROPOSED FUNCTIONAL
GREEN ROOF

N/F
MARSTON, PETER

(REC.) X

Ak

e

!

o i

o r

s
X
10

150.27

N

):(
GUTLINE OF "
BUILDING % r— - S
ABOVE * &
4 M &
PROPOSED
| 8—-UNIT+CLUB
BUILDING
LIV F=30.75'+/30.42"
(TAKEN AT
PROPOSED THRESHOLD)
P
DRIVE

EXISTING S.M.H.
RiM=31.68

4S5«
3104

LEGEND

SEWER LINE

DRAIN LINE

[S) SEWER MANHOLE

WATER LINE

GAS LINE

g

UTILITY POLE

GAS VALVE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC SERVICE

WATER VALVE

0(X4 - | X2

CATCH BASIN

FENCE

CONTOUR LINE (MJR)

CONTOUR LINE (MNR)

SPOT GRADE

DRAIN MANHOLE

©|x

TREE

[APPROXIATE LOCATION|
N
(TO BE_CONFIRVED BY
ARCHITECT)

PROPOSED AREAWAY
TOM = 31.26%

OUTLINE OF
BUILDING
ABOVE

AIYd SVINIT F4IMTTV

x EXISTING

BEING

EXISTING D.M.H.
RIM=30.27

CARRIED QUT) 7 TVPE ()

___——— RW=00

[PROP. 2.0° TYPE (K)
3 Conoen uw(sﬂc COPPER_FIRE
WATER LINE. FROTECTIN L.
(SIZE TO BE CONFIRMED
CATCH BAS\N PRIOR INSTALLATION)

TOCATION]
OF FLAG POLE TO
REMAIN

4. EXISTING SMH.
RIM:

LA TSR MAR

EXISTING D.M.H.
RIM=30.29
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RRSHTO WATERAL COWPACTION TDERSTY 507 2308 ) ACTUAL LENGTH.
CLASSIFICATIONS REQUREVENT

MATERIAL LOCATION DESCRIPTION 5.4 (2160 ) NSTALLED LENGTH—

TR

1 |] [l!\

N R e
6 STORM TECH S
A O R LA TN A L INITS P iR (74 mm) 762 mm)
s TOP OF SYSTEM = 26.8'+ (L S—
i bl L808 ) P 1112 INCH WASHED, CRUSHED,
f— VERT = 2581 ; ,WW , ANGULAR TN SENEATAVD
STORAC 459 cuBic et ‘.‘ MINIMUM OF 18"
TOP OF STONE= 23 e |3 l}p W\ \,\ B
BOTTOM OF STON = "ASSUMES & (152 ) STONE ABOVE, BELOW, AND BETWEEN CHAMBERS ” » 3
NoTES: 7O GRADE AND A
- R T ot ve e ©
.“ T cesion Evciness FeFERs o e s [ NOT TO SCALE
STORMTECH GENERAL NOTES Tz ooamm | T @mm Ll ] —

NOTES: AL NEW PIPE IS TO BE FLUSHED JUST PRIOR TO FINAL
CONNECTION AT THE PONT CLOSEST TO THE I
N cwown

AL coNN[cﬂoNs ARE 10 BE LEAK MAY
PRESSION, TYPE EXCEPT NeRoR COoMnECToNs

TRENCH WIDTH WS OR WU TAPEING"STEEVE ANG GATE VALVES SHALL BE STANLESS STEEL.

DIAM. OF PIPE W v
- UNSHEETED SHEETED LD CORPORATION COCK
12" AND SMALLER 30" 2" O BE SHUT OFF AND ABANDONED FLUSHNG LT
A5 DIRE
15" AND LARGER 0.0.+20 0D.+36"

APPROVED COUPLING AT SIDELINE
WHEN ONLY THE PUBLIC_PORTION
THE WATER SERVICE IS RENEWED

TRENCH WIDTH: WS OR WU,

WS/2 OR WU/2
I
SHEETING,

SHALL BE LEFT IN PLACE
BELOW THE LINE OF

LINE OF NARROW TRENCH LIMIT

RENEWED

‘ NO LEDGE OR

! =T UNEXCAVATED MATERIAL PLAN VIEW

77
i

APPROVED SHUT
OFF VALVE WITH

NARROW SHALL PROJECT
TRENGH LINIT, BEYOND THIS LINE. oy FLARED FITING
EXCEPT WHERE = £l
OTHERWISE INDICATED OR gl
DIRECTED. CONNECTION SHALL BE MADE 2|E 3
Ao, 5 AolE ge S5 2
JHEE g
ROCK EXCAVATION. w[]os B[
B =0 ALLOWED
s e 8t
T ] Founoation
T 2
T — )
COMPACTED SCREENED UNDISTURBED WATERIAL B i —
GRAVEL AGAINST UNDISTURBED
MATERIAL OR SHEETING |
HALF SECTION HALF_SECTION
N EARTH [~ INROCK SO Car D FaneTor o CURB COCK WITH BLEEDER PORT

ELECTRICAL,  THE GROUND CLAWP IS TO B SECURELY
FASTENED TO THE WATER SERVICE PIPE BEFORE THE

ELEVATION VIEW (NLET SIDE OF THE) SHUT OFF VALVE. AL CURRENT

WATER TRENCH SECTION CURRENT ELECTRCAL CODES MUST BE ABIGED Y.

NOT TO SCALE

TYPICAL WATER SERVICE CONFIGURATIONS
SCALE: NOT 10 SCALE

VeV 08 BTG

Gt o 3

RWNR . Rmmkm
P wr BeraL

EXSTNG SERVCE LATERAL

FLEXBLE RUBEER COUPLING

PYC SERVCE LATERAL
(seE NoTE 5)

omeR ULy

| rrence suckes MN. SLOPE 1% (SE€ NOTE 5)
Tl Bt
FOR SEWER At

"TRENCH DETAL FOR
SEVER D DR
FPES (0P) % D GRadE
PC SERVCE LATERAL W

——

FuLL—sonEn
(see ore 3) N
ADWSTED_seRucE

LNE (9PN MO 2)
ot s e

EXSTNG SERVCE LATERAL
FLEXBLE RUBBER COUPLING. PYC SERVCE LATERAL
(SEE NOTE 5)

-
[ — J———
Tt e sonen o
s U S o SR e
SECTION A—A MIN SLOPE 1%
SEWER OR DRAN CONNECTION < 12 DeER o

NOTES:
£ EOMATE' A RENOVE BUSTIG LATERAL A5 RERURED To ALLOW RECONSTRUCTIN
3, FOR SEVER 0. GRAN SERVE CONVECTONS TO MANLIE 15" N DIAWETER OF GREATER AN INSESTA

SRR o
SEWER OR DRAIN SERVICE LATERAL RECONNECTION
EOR CONFIICTS WITH OTHER UTITES.

o B o e U
mm BEvAL
5 SEVER D DA LATERALS SHAL GE SIED To AT ATGPATED FLOWS 8UT SHAL HOT B LSS

%2%24“ SEWER OR DRAIN SERVICE CONNECTION
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catcH BASIV
GoveR

NORTAR 4 SIDES

coupRESSiBLE
PRECAST REWFORCED FILLER AL
NCRETE CONE- loinTs

FIPE

INV. OUT =26.0°

NORTAR JoTs
(NON-SHRIK)

FILL VOIDS WITH
1 cRUsHED
STONE

MIRAFI 160N GEOTEXTILE-
(OR APPROVED

3-1/4" PAVER 1.5" MIN DEPTH
THICKNESS (TYP) 1" CRUSHED
STONE BEDDING
S R Y N X i e Y i | 4" MIN DEPTH

CHOKER COARSE
(NO.57 STONE)

[ 18" MIN DEPTH §*

CLEAN CRUSHED
ANGULAR STONE
(RESERVOIR COURSE=
AASHTO NO.3)

ROLL NATIVE SOIL SUBGRADE
WITH A LIGHTWEIGHT ROLLER TO

PROPOSED BUILDING

(PER PLANS)
TRIM_LINER FLUSH-
WITH TOP OF PAVERS
PROPOSED
LT FOUNDATION
DAl (PER PLANS)

30 ML
/\MP[RMEABL[
LINER

o

APPLICABLE IN_AREAS ADJACENT TO BUILDING FOUNDATION

il ALTERNATIVE) LEVEL, DO NOT COMPACT. ANY
AREA COMPACTED DURING
DEMOUTON SHALL S SCARIIED
T0 A DEPTH OF 12"
PERMEABLE PAVING NOTES: RE-ROLLED.
TV~ -7V s AL B e
[ TYPICAL CATCH BASIN ] 1. PAVERS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURES SPECIFICATIONS.
o oA T
PERVIOUS PAVER DETAIL
SCALE: NOT TO SCALE
SEE NOTES BELOV AIR-TIGHT THREADED NPT
13
LANDSCAPE PAVED AREA
AREA
HAND TAMPERED 2
BACKFILL 10 £
90% RELATIVE g
COMPACTION Ak AL w/ousT FINAL PAVING WDTHS & WETHOD SAWCUT AND

INSTALL VERTICALLY &
CUT TO LENGTH/SDR 35
ASTM D3034

1/8 BEND

SUBGH
WYE_BRANCH FOR
INTERMEDIATE C.0.
s g PLACE EXPANDABLE
PLASTIC PLUG FOR
TERNNGS oN /4 STUB-QUTS.

e e

EXIETING
/  LATERAL

FLEXIBLE TRANSITION
COUPLING (MIN 3.5' FROM
WYE)

NOTES:

RECTANGULAR OR CIRCULAR BOXES ARE PERMITTED.

CONCRETE/FIBERLYTE LIDS ARE ACCEPTABLE IN NON-VEHICULAR AREAS. H-20 CAST IRON
TRAFFIC LIDS AND BOXES IN VEHICULAR AREAS.

ALL CLEANOUT LIDS SHALL BE MARKED WITH AN "S” OR THE WORD “SEWER™ FOR
SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUTS

CLEANOUT PIPE SHALL BE THE SAME DIAMETER AS THE CONNECTED SITE PIPE.
TERMINATE C.0. AT CLOSEST JOINT TO SURFACE WITH TEMPORARY PLUG. AFTER ALL

BACKFILL IS COMPLETE AND SUB-GRADE MADE IN AREAS TO BE PAVED, THE FINAL RISER
PIPE AND BOX SHALL BE INSTALLED AS SHOWN.

CLEANOUT TO GRADE
NTS

K sl w/oust

(SEE NOTE 3)

(SEE NQTE 1)

OF INSTALLATION AS DIRECTED
. (SEE NOTE #) .
127 . 127 M

EXSTNG CONDITION TRENCH RESTORATION.

1.5 TYPE |1 BITUMNOUS
CONGRETE TOP COURSE

BACKFILL PER
SPECIFIC UTLITY
TRENCH DETALL

EXISTING BITUMINOUS
CONGRETE TOP COURSE

EXISTING BITUMINOUS

CONCRETE BINDER COURSE BITUMNOUS CONCRETE
SNOER COURSE. 3 M.
EXISTING ROADWAY SUB-BASE o or
15 NOT 10 BE DISTURBED E)nswm TGS
EXCAVATION RETE WHCHEVER 15

5% MIN. OF PROCESSED
CRAVEL PER NHD M2.01.7

TYPICAL TRENCH REPAIR & PAVEMENT SECTION DETAIL
L AL ISTALLATION AND NATERUAL SPEGIIGATONS PER MASS. HIHWAY DEPARTUENT
STANDARD SPEGIFICATIONS FOR HCHWAYS A

3 1TH TAGK AND STONE DUST.
Y. ANY TOP COURSE APPLED AT A WDTH OF & WDE OR GREATER IS 10 BE

5 PLACED BY MACHINE/BAX SPREADER WHEN & AS DIRECTED BY THE TOWN OF BRODKUINE.

Engmeenng, P.C.
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AHEHEMWHHRE U TN E AR,

PARK

¢ [ ] ash ash i
. ash :
9 A 6" granite curb . end of 6' solid board .
6'solid board fence Y i res“am‘\ ——— e ™w 42 sl‘ellel picket fence retaining wall TW31.2-
Y N on wal -]
i TC29.0 \ TC30.0\ 31.2 W31.2 /
S O 0O = ENES ° /
iﬁl—ﬁ Y 29.97 FErran g 30.58% ¥305 1% - 30.38"  30.308, 30.97|flagpol
% < : z 2 i 5 a
I § ) —49% b @ & Feney i :
"‘O‘"" | bike storage. L = i Z; (7)sea oats-—\ s drain Pike rack bike rack
i - 30,05 (50) hederaivy : S e b
- FE = . = 5) fothergila - b = - o new brick pavers
poneviacust = (1) viburnum | L (7)feather reed grass 29.75 e v fE L 1% !
3 (12) sea oats —| S =
solid board fence | o e/ o . ) : z { s
window wel window wel = o S ——
| (21) feather reed grass 50_73 3, ?ﬁ"ce Anirics 30.59 3048, lentranie, 30.48]]gas meters || 1310
& = < r \% 73 — —— (1) miss kim lilac
(1) taurel u 430-7 G52 1 R (3) cotoneaster
2B, (1) azalea
i — — A
il
P A R K I N L L ! H;'
snow C (5) creeping phiox
storage (3) hakone —{ (1) star magnolia
g L grass [ K
(3) juniper
Z - I (1) boxwood
= — Jemrance
I (1) ‘greenwave'
. B d (5) hak [ yew
grass [ =97+ (25) hederalivy
L (3) nepeta
[— . | *
== } (3) spirea
-~ J‘. Jt \ 2 L 32— (3)nepeta
: )‘D—‘ —— 1 .
= — — — — — ~ (1) hinoki
bike storage 3 | cypress
: @ bollard 4 9 |
/ N DRIVEWAY
4 6'solid board fence i !
T 1[ -l- V -”- / N \ 4fence ’\J
bollard 4 ‘ =
— —9 7 - 1
red maple i ! | / |
| taper down end \
| \ ailanthus section to 4' high |
Plant List
FOC N Quantity Botanical Name Common Name Size Notes
4 A ! Azaleax Pleasant White' Pleasant White Azalea 24"-30" Height
BRICK PAVERS — HAND TIGHT f 1 Buxus x 'Winter Gem' Winter Gem Boxwood 30"-36" Height
WITH POLYMERIC SAND SWEPT JOINTS | —rou 5 16n 28 Calamagrostis arl Foerster' Feather Reed Grass 1Gallon
3/4" BITUMINOUS SETTING BED @ 1 Chamaecyparis obtusa gracilis Hinoki Cypress 4-5'HT. B&B
W/ NEOPRENE TACK COAT 19 Chasmanthium lati m Northern Sea Oats 2 Quart
St s o 15 Pickt 3 Cotoneaster horizontalis Rockspray Cotoneaster 3Gallon No substitutions allowed
2" ASPHALTIC CONCRETE BASE 5 Fothergilla gardeni Dwarf Fothergilla 30"-36" Height
COMPACTED o 8 Hakonechloa macra 'Aureola Hakone Grass 2Quart
AGGREGATE BASE 3 lrisx'Caesar's Brother' Ceasar's Brother Iris. 2Quart
75  Hedera helix 'Baltica' Baltic lvy 2"Pots. Space 6 per square foot
T 1 Magnolia stellata Star Magnolia 7'-8' HT. Multistem B&B
ik P 2 Nom | = 3t rvmeas Bracket Optons 6  Nepetax'Blue Wonder' Blue Wonder Catmint 2Quart
Wire-cut Brick Paver Section . o 5 Phloxsubulata x Blue' Blue Flowering Creeping Phlox 2 Quart
Footing Depth 1 Prunus laurocerascus 'Otto Luyken" Laurel 30"-36" Height
| sore 3 Spireax y y pi 24"-30" Height
ot s o eghnd i s 1 SyringaxMiss Kim' Miss Kim Korean Lilac 3'4' Height
o . ~ 1 Taxusx'Greenwave' Low Growing Yew 24"-30" Spread
Ameristar Steel Picket Fence 1 Viburnum trilobum 'Wentworth' Wentworth Viburnum 7 Gallon 36"-42"HT.
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A vare wsszareii Associates LLC
Uandscape srenitcctre + Panning
2 Contord vomie
Cambrage. WA 03138 USA
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PROJECT NAME

BUILDING CODE REVIEW

FIRE PROTECTION LEGEND INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE-2015 EDITION

FIRE RATED WAL

1o SEE PARTTON TS USE GROUP - RESIDENTIAL R-2

1 Cedar St Residences

|
I
‘ e TABLE 503 TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECT ADDRESS
| ] BULDING A ALLOWED PROVIDED 1 Cedar Street
| OSSNy e e rsreo ceune || (o] FrooR | use oroup P i Cambridge, MA 02140
TORIES] SF. HEIGHT
ar sk | neichr
o | oo e | COMBUSTELE CLIENT
| o | easement| az | e [ve| SOMBUSTBLE ™ ig.000 |2ic0rT| 1ass | 0
| o | asemenT| Rz 2100 |60FT| 520 | o
v
‘ ESGAPE RESCUE 1| Frst [z 21000 |weorT| 4 | 1
N GPENING 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
| 1| Frst 2100 |w60FT | 17 | 1
ag o
7| sEcon® = [VE'| COMEUSTELE

| aumomer Re | SR S 21000 |weorT | et | 1 | mesesss ARGHITECT
‘ s :% 3| R | R SOMBUSTBLE | 21000 | 216077 | 3738 | 1 | mwmsvus

7—‘ . EMERGENCY TOTAL 21,000 3 12,415 3

¥ ro ESCAPE RESCUE
i 2 [ BUILDING "A2" ASSEMBLY AREA = 2,372 S F o

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

! |

520 SF | OPENING.

| il | o
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

g BUILDING 'R2" RESIDENTIAL AREA = 10,043 S F TOTAL BULDING AREA = 12415 SF. :
T2
it
MARB GROUP 1
: TAR #2
il /—r s AoreaLE SECTION 508.4
? oy I sTaR# —IS
= ! B Fire Resistance Rating Requirements for Fire Separation Assemblies Between
Dweromey - SR J% 45,4 BASEMENT) + Fire Areas (in Hours)
ESCAPE RESCUE plrars EMERGENCY
OPENING Escape Resoue F— K = K | A L 5 ﬁ"
> emercency A N 4
ESCAPE RESCUE
OPENING R2% N
N= NO SEPARATION REQUIREMENT
622 77,6 (BASEMENT) + PptiSah e 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
30'=137.6' 628 SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
SECTION 506.3 TELEPHONE 6175018582
STAR#
T
s MAAB CROUP { USE GROUP "R'=10,043 S 7, USE GROUP "A2Z'= 2372 57 CONSULTANTS:
UNIT 5. ALLOWABLE AREA INCREASE DUE TO STREET FRONTAGE- SECTION - 506.2 - (NOT USED)
6. AREAANALYSIS  ALLOWABLE AREA INCREASE (NOT USED) DUE TO COMPLIANCE WITH BASIC REQUIREMENTS OF TABLE 503
EMERGENCY
ESCAPE RESCUE
CODE REVIEW - 18T FL ?ﬁg? RFY)IEW _ONDFL OPENING NOTE: BUILDING IS FULLY FIRE SUPPRESSED
C 116" =1-0" C =1-0"
FIRE RESISTANCE OF STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS
TABLE 601
[ | STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION FIRE RATING FILE #
EvereENCY ‘ BUILDING CODE REVIEW Ve
|
ESCAPE RESCUE | TEXTERIOR FRAVE N
\ INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE-2015 EDITION iSOG ot Ui, ampees Tusses 5
! XTERIOR O0HR 5
| I INTERIOR iy g
| 3. NONBEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS: @
SECTION 1006.3.1 TEROR (ave 02 o g
EMERGENCY 2. NONBEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS g
Al spaces within each sory shallhave acosss tothe minimum number of approved independent exfs as spacified in Table 1006.3.1 based on the INTERIOR oHR COPYRIGHT K1 62020 H
ESCAPE RESOUE accupant oad of the story. Fot the purposes of s chaplr, ocoupied 1oofs shall b provided with xis s required for sores S
: ESCAPE T pant load ofihe story. Fo the purposes of tis chapter,occuped foots shallbe provided with exts as requied for so oo o TETR e g
INCLUDING SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOISTS OHR DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY| g
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE & ROOF oF N OF THIS DESIGN g
T s AD 0TS INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS H
g INCLUDING SUPPORTING BEAMS AND JOIST: oHR WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND §
‘ \:J:’/ 21 (ROOF LEVEL) + TABLE 1006.3.2: STORIES WITH ONE EXIT OR ACCESS TO ONE EXIT FOR R-2 OCCUPANCIES WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND 3
3Z=505 OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW @
MAXIMUM OCCUPANTS (OR DWELLING UNITS) 4
! ) STORY OCCUPANCY P ELDRAND T, DISTANCE FIRE RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR EXTERIOR WALLS 3
‘ BASEMENT A2 NOT PERMITTED TABLE 602: REGISTRATION
I BASEMENT r2 4 DIWELLING UNITS AND 125 FEET TRAVEL DISTANCE FiroSeparaton Distnce =X (o) TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION NoT useD Oocupancy R, 28 UType VAS g
| FOOTNOTE A X<5() vB 1 8,
]
FIRST, SECOND & THIRD STORY R2 4 DIWELLING UNITS AND 125 FEET TRAVEL DISTANCE sexe10) e 1 3
216 (ROOF LEVEL) » FOOTNOTEA g
\ 2e=dat FOURTH STORY ABOVE GRADE PLANE AND HIGHER R2 NOT PERMITTED f0sx=30 ve ° 5
| x230 VB 0 2
a. Buildings classified as Group R-2 equipped in Section 903.3.1.1 o §
| S03.3:13 and provided wi amergency Sscape and 184306 anigs naccorsance win Secton 1030, Dol Unt Seomtatons 5
Project number 2
| evereenoy Owellng units must b separate rom each other (hrzontally and vercal)and he est o the bulding by consructon thal provides at least — | &
vt one half (1/2) hour FRR (780 CMR Sections 709.3 & 712.3). Corridors in Use Group R-2 are required to provide a 30 minute FRR per Table 1018.1 Dﬂ e 5 At 5
| Concesled Spaces rawn by uthor| | £
i) Fire-blocking and draft-stopping shall be installed in combustible concealed locations in accordance with 780 CMR 717.0 [ Checked by Checker| S
) Scale As indicated| 2
‘ wire EGRESS CALCULATIONS: 4
21.9' (ROOF LEVEL) 219 REVISIONS b
I “333=452 i TABLE 1004.1.1 SECTION 1005.1 8
| RESIDENTIAL 11200 SF GROSS STARWIDTH No. Description Date p
WIDTH IN INCHES 3
‘ 620 STAIRS 0.3PERSON g
&
ocCUPANT/ e oATAGTy | WorneH | womPRovoes ]
#| FLoor AREAI200 ¥ o
USE GROUP FLOOR STAR 55+ ooouPARTS ALLoweD s
! | STAR-RZ 156 Ca 3 8
| [2[sTAR A2 25 a Iy g
BT [N 3 [Z[SAR 72 — — 2 :
o [ xseventina 520 200 3 EGRESS WIDTH (OTHER THAN STARRS) 2
WIDTH IN INCHES o
e 19771200 0 WIDTH N INGHE H
2 | seconorrz 3,813/ 200 20 P EGRESS CAPACITY WIDTHININCH | WIDTH PROVDED 2
VED ]
C CODE REVIEW - 3RD FL CODE REVIEW- ROOF PLAN 3 | THROIRZ 3.733/200 19 T COR:’;”D’:” oE CCCUPANTS. u“““"" = E
1/16' " 1/16" = 10" 104" “ 60" =
w ERoR A B o Code Review &
EGRESS DOOR 15 cLus 37" CLeAR

Egress
Calculations

A-010

1 Cedar St Residences

z
i
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LEGEND:

[ DISTANGE OF WALL WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE
(50" TO LESS THAN 10-0')

[ FENESTRATION AREA

T.0. ROOF _
S

3rd Floor Level
S5

2nd Floor Level
S

1st Floor Unit 1

DISTANGE OF WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (5-0" TO LESS THAN 10-0")
SURFACE AREA: 1025 SF

24411025 = 24%
25% OPENINGS PER IBC TABLE 705.8 ALLOWED

DIAGRAM-EAST (FRONT) ELEVATION
1/8"=1-0"

DISTANGE OF WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (5-0° TO LESS THAN 10-0°) LEGEND:
SURFACE AREA: 336 SF
FENESTRATION AREA: 72 SF [

721336 = 21%
25% OPENINGS PER IBC TABLE 705.8 ALLOWED

ANCE OF WALL WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE
TO LESS THAN 10-0°

[ DISTANCE OF WALL WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE
100" TO LESS THAN 150"

- AREA

3rd Floor Level _
e

2nd Floor Level _
[« ]

1st Floor Unit 1

2nd Floor Level _
i

EAN GTADE O HIGHEST ,,? T OF ROOF

1st Floor Unit 1,

Floor Level Club
5

DISTANCE OF WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (10-0" TO LESS THAN 15
SURFACE AREA: 3236 SF

92013236 = 28%
45% OPENINGS PER IBC TABLE 705.8 ALLOWED

DIAGRAM-NORTH (RIGHT) ELEVATION
1/g" = 10"

LEGEND:

[ DISTANCE OF WALL WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE

(50" TO LESS THAN 10
DISTANCE OF WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (100" TO LESS THAN 15-0°) [[] DISTANCE OF WALL W)
3146 SF 1

0" TO LESS THAN 1
[ FENESTRATION AREA

SURFACE AREA:
FENESTRATION AREA: 471 SF

92013236 = 15%

45% OPENINGS PER IBC TABLE 705.3 ALLOWED

/ALL FROM PROPERTY LINE

DISTANCE OF WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (5-0" TO LESS THAN 10-0")
SURFACE AREA: 421 SF

FENESTRATION AREA: 45 SF

DASARNCE BE WALL FROM PROPERTY LINE (50" TO LESS THAN 10-0)
2R ORENRIGSPER IBGIABLE 705.8 ALLOWED

25% OPENINGS PER IBC TABLE 705.8 ALLOWED

DIAGRAM-SOUTH (LEFT) ELEVATION
8" =1-0"
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BIKE LOCKER DIMENSION

BIKE LOCKER VIEW
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(SHOWN GREEN FOR
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PARKING | PARKING
SPACE #2 || SPACE #3|

(FULL SIZE|(FULL SIZE|

PARKING
SPACE fid
(FULL SIZE)
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ZONING CHART

SPACE/DU= 8
SHORT TERM= 0.10 SPACE /DU = 1

COMPLIES (CLUB)

ZONE :BUS A2 REQURED PROPOSED REMARKS
LOT AREA, MIN'SF. NONE 7590 SF.+1- COMPLEES
LOT AREA, MIN SF./ DU 600SF / 8DU=948SF./DU COMPLEES
7,500 SF/ 600 SF= 12 DU ALLOWED
MAX_FAR 1.0 FOR COMMERCIAL 2812114 SF COMPLIES
(See5.30.18 53012 BELOW) | 175 FOR RESIDENTIAL BESIDENTIAL FARC 15215081 SF
TOTAL FAR= 16 / 12,095 SF EXISTING TREE
‘GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED= [(A x FART) x Lot Aeal + [(8 x FAR2) x Lot Area] ON ABUTTING
‘GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED= [(17.5% x 1.0)x 7.590] * [(82.6% x 1.75) x 7.590] ~——PROPERTY TO
‘GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED =(1,328 SF) + (10,958 SF) -
GROSS FLOOR AREA PERWITTED =12 257 SF REMAIN®  —,
0% (or 1.0)orless
175507 82 8 100 -
—
MIN. LOT WIDTH NONE B COMPLIES
MIN. FRONT YARD 520" (FOOTNOTE M) 50" COMPLIES
MIN SIDE YARDS 2007 (LEFT) 74 34" (LEFT) DOES NOT COMPLY (LEFT)
2 100" (RIGHT) 100" RIGHT) COMPLIES (RIGHT)
s (FOOTNOTE )
3
&
o
8
MIN REAR YARD 216" (FOOTNOTE J) COMPLIES
MAX HEIGHT 35-0° (FOOTNOTE K) COMPLIES
(SEE FOOTNOTE J) \
MIN RATIO OF PRIVATE NONE N
OP. SP.TO LOT AREA -
VEHICLE- PARKING RESIDENTIAL= 1 SPACE/ DU (8) 8 SPACES (RESIDENTIAL), 4 COMPACT, 4 FULL SIZE COMPLIES (RESIDENTIAL)
CLUB= 1 PER 6 MEMBERS, 40 MEMBERS= 7 SPACES | 0 SPACES (CLUB) DOES NOT COMPLY (CLUB)
BICYCLE PARKING RESIDENTIAL: RESIDENTIAL COMPLIES (RESIDENTIAL)
LONG TERM 9LONG TERM/ SHORT TERM SPACES

cLuB cLug:
SHORT TERM= 0,50 SPACE / 1,000 SF = 2 2 SHORT TERM SPACES

FOOTNOTES

(1) The maximum height of a building may be increased t0 sixty the buiding porton of the building devoted to parking which s not wver‘d with buiding included in

ss floor area). The hei
portons of buidingles han il (50) fet n eight s lsiratd below:
/olume 1 (area of a building at a singl -1 above fify feet x the difference between height -

bis of the Several parts of the of

be equal to or less.

iy feet) ¢

buiding at

MUST EQUAL OR BE LESS THAN THE SUM OF Vatumo 1 (area o
difforence between height - 2 and fify foet)

() Or tworthirds (2/3) o the height of the rear wall whichever is greater; however in the Business C and Business C-1 districts no rear yard shall be required where the rear lo line abuts ot allof which lis in a business or industrial
district

(9 Providd However that ay parton of & bukding havig  hlght reser han iy e (36) e shal b s ack f & bulk contol lns ring at an angle ofory-ive (45) degeee from th laneof theprinil ront wal an resr wall

planes beginning at a height of thiry-five (35) ot

low fify feet x

e height - 2 and fifty feet )
oyt . Volamo 2 (ros 1 boing oSl vl 3 b iy focx

Where the parcelhas fontage on two or more sireets, i oply ) abutting ateial streot and aside o front p
In addition to the . that portion of fifty (50) feet of is
festorless.
(m) Or the setback of the principal Pl 9 t, whichever is less.
634 Park In al parking or more spaces, e may be provide; however, no more than fily (50) percent of he required spaces shall be \
Goeignod for e Al of steet prking or handicapped access. The humber ofsich spaces shall e determined by the requirements of the curtenty
apploable Rues ol Boardof
647 8Sceenng equiemens inthe parking facilty is by wal, fence, o hedge on an adjciing ot and witin v feet ofthe common property lne,
ot be required nac s maintained. is by a natural terain foature,raifoad tracks, o change i grade.(o) said parking facity abus anoiher
Parking ity under iferont use o Swnershp,  andcaped paning s feat nlleu the common propert ne.

5.30.11 FAR and Height.

pear in Column ( Areat

Maximum Height in Fe

ap
s oveopt Rocemal Uses, Soction 31 o and Doty ot xclsding roscemt rarermiy o bronty) Uses, octon 453 (1) Do of whh Shoh 50 Sovrnd iy s cotond.

5.30.12 Calculation of Permitted Gross Floor Area on a Lot
Where two numbers regulate the permitied FAR on
ross Floor Area Permitted = [(A x FAR1) x Lot Areal + [(B x FARZ) x Lot Area]

lot,the Gross Floor Area of any uses proposed on the lot shall be determined by the following formula:

Where A equals the percentage of Gross Floor Area in the building to be used for nonresidential use(s), and Where B equals the percentage of Gross Floor Area in the buiding to be
d

used for residential and dormitory use(s), ant

Where A+ 8 = 100% (or 1.0) or less, and FAR1 equal d

CLUB FAR= 0,191,417 SF
RESIDENTIAL FAR= 1.48/ 11,239 SF
TOTAL FAR= 167 /12655 SF

GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED= [(A x FAR1) x Lot Area] + [(B x FAR2) x Lot Area]

PERMITTED:
GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED +(1,821.425 SF)
GROSS FLOOR AREA PERMITTED 12656325 5%

AsB = 100% r (0)or

11% + 89%= 100"

VTV

Gross Floor Area shall include:
(a)Roofed porches and balconies whether enclosed or unclos:

ed;
(b)Unroofed porches and balconies above third floor, with the exception of porch

Area,in the regulations in
fon 22.30 of thi
(levator shafts andsisiwells on each floor, not erciudedin 6) below;
(d)Attc space, whether finished or unfinished, within the area of a horizontal plane that is five (5) he side walls and/or the
Toof afers and which i not éxcluded n (5) below:
(e)interior balconies, mezzanines, and penthouses;
(Deleted
{@)Areaof parkig acites i strctures except a exchudsd i (2) below; and
in excess of t forth in Section 5.25 and 6.30.

Gross Floor Area shall not include:
(1) used for of ireet oading purposes;
(2)Avea of parking faciltes

and the area of on
ihe pramises 2 st forth i Soctons s 25 and 630,

footprint at or below the maximum number permitted on

the . electrical and telephone facilies, and fuel storage;
@ }om ceonar v oo
(5)Unroofed porches and ba\mn\es o 1 gher than the i oo

for the building, incluci tems and
related tand chases ot no o 0, 9, 3 d heat pumps, ystems and related tubes and

an

(7)Elevator shafs and stainwells on loors where here s no other area which qualfiesfo be incuded n gross floor area:
( above

JAtic spacs ot othenviss ncuded n (&) above

cellar spaces wit 7 the floortothe e ofthe bt ofthe foor s, or o any subfloor orfrished suace

above anyfor Jo\ss rat are spaced notless than ot (4 oeton conter, a0

4 in the State Building

uu)amycle g g or excosding he reqursrmans of Aricle 6000, which shal incude o
et fort

50 by bicycies, which shall b clearly indicated in
motor veriss, o n an accessay st
(11)Functonal Green Roof A
(12)trir a spaces win Double-Skin Fagec

d routes for
d Awhether located i a principal use structure, any parking facilty for

. in accordance wih e egulalions in Secton 22.3 of tis Zoing Ordinance:

Ordin
(13JSDacemrecl1y beneath overhangs, eaves, awnings, pergolas, arbors, trelises or other

Section 22.40 of this Zoring

Ordinar
(14)Publc Bicycle-Sharing Statons.

3 2250 of this Zoning

(
the exemption of any portion of Gross Floor Area (GFA) located in a basement or cellar f

a special permit, authority may approve
hat the

rom
e exapad R Sopport e caracor o 1o nelghbirond o B84t m hh it SppIcaie o 5 et

Y

BUILDING
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SITE PLAN LEGEND
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EXISTING TREE
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PROPERTY TO
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. - 0 P
RN U -
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Area Schedule (UNIT AREA)

PROJECT NAME

T T T T T T T Name Level Area__| Comments :
r o r o ‘ ‘ - ‘ ‘ ! 1 Cedar St Residences
| | |
| | | | | [cLus [Basement Level [1522 SF | ] PROJECT ADDRESS
| | CLUB 1522 SF
‘ -1z ‘ ‘ 1 Cedar Street
| ‘ | ‘ | CLUB LOBBY ‘151 Floor Level ‘25DSF ‘ ‘ Cambridge, MA 02140
. - Club
[ | -
! - = ! ! CLUB LOBBY 250 SF
[ | o o CLIENT
| : | FTETN |
‘ E ‘ COMMON 1st Floor Level |29 SF
.&\ ® unir#s Lz | | Club
I | : osse |4 | ! | COMMON 2nd Floor Level |348 SF 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
! 286D Ed ! - COMMON 3rd Floor Level _|347 SF
‘ b ‘ ad ‘ COMMON 994 SF
| ® | | ARCHITECT
| e | ! | COMMON- Basement Level [371SF
| | = BASEMENT
=1 ‘ B ‘ ‘ COMMON- BASEMENT 371SF
J | = NIT 2 |
! ° 1060 SF = ! !
| CoMMON 28 = | | - i ‘UN\T # ‘g:lelcor Level ‘1043 SF ‘ ‘ <
| | i
Nl 348 SF ‘ ‘ UNIT#1 1043 SF |
COMMON ‘ ‘
V™ 209 sF ‘ | ‘ D[ | [UNIT #2 [Basement Level [522 SF | | I—
P reb W | T = | UNIT#2 1st Floor Level (812 SF —
NEIE - L | Z
o UNIT #2 1334 SF
P \ \ R KHALSA
Es”ﬂus, * ! !
[, | [ | [UNIT#3 [2nd Floor Level [1195SF |2 BED
| - - | UNIT #3 1195 SF
‘ . m ‘ \ ‘ 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
T | = | [UNIT#4 [2nd Floor Level [1060 SF_[1 BED ] SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
e UNT# 12 i I i UNIT #4 1060 SF TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682
s 1195SF |3 |
2 2800 |2
5 = ‘ ‘ [UnIT#5 [2nd Floor Level [1075SF |2 BED ] CONSULTANTS:
‘ 5 | ‘ m%%“ | | UNIT#5 1075 SF
[ |
)T ! | - ! [UNIT #6 [3rd Floor Level [1200 SF |2 BED ]
L _ L _ UNIT#6 1200 SF
- [UNIT#7 [3rd Floor Level [1064 SF |2 BED
UNIT#7 1064 SF
1st Floor Level C T.0. ROOF
On e 116" = 1- [ONIT #8 [3rd Floor Level [1122SF ] ]
UNIT #8 1122 SF
Grand total 12229 SF
e pEE - — Area Schedule (Gross Building)
9
B ‘ S ‘ ‘ B O o T O T
| | | THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
52541 Exempion for Residentil Parking Spaces. Nbtwithstanding —t | ! ! [CLUB FAR [Basement Level [1895 SF | B T L PR A
the provisions of Section 5.25.2 above, the following tructured [ ! DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE
ot o ooy aeSoLfl o o | | | [CLUB FAR [1stFloor Lovel Ciub_[225SF | PorroF REPRoBLOTON oF TS BEUGN
‘ ot e calculated 3 prtof e Gross Floor Areaon th ai(1)0ne ‘ [CLUBFAR |1t Floor Level Club__|249 SF | WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND.
ganing spaco octedwitin a untuss unt o 3o, (v o rce | | | CLUBFAR 2369 SF SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
| A froestanding [ | OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW
| o tanons e sece por dueling g dmaximim ot ‘ | | | |
arking spaces on a ot containing a ono, two o thrce famiy .
‘ g:veuﬁa ga))mgf»ar:m space per dueling unt up 1113 Tmaimu of ﬂ ‘ 3 ‘ NON FAR Basement Level Redundant ‘ < REGISTRATION
fteen (16) spaces, for mulifamiy dwellings. ‘ \ ‘ S| FUNCTIONAL Area
- % | GREENROOF
| | 4 | % | NON FAR 0SF m
|
: | ‘\ 1 ! | : 10-0° |
Gross Floor Area shall notnclude: | —
GpossFor v shal ot et —— L | RESIDENTIAL FAR|Basement Level 507 SF m
‘ {o'the operations and maintenance of ‘ \ RESIDENTIAL FAR| st Floor Level Club__|2003 SF
the buiding such as heating and coolng RESIDENTIAL FAR|2nd Fioor Level 3776 SF
equipment, lecirical and telephone I | | |
| faciliies, and fuel storage: | | | | | | RESIDENTIAL FAR|3rd Floor Level 3692 SF
| | [— | RESIDENTIAL FAR 9978 SF
\ \ \ T 14
‘ EAR | ' ‘ ‘ STORAGE B: t Level Redundant Project number 20012
3 DENTIAL E | J | | | asement Level Poieia ‘ Date 08/11/2021
| d I_ FAR | | | | | | | Drawn by T¢|
| 7 SF | | | STORAGE OSF [ Checked b, JSK|
‘ y ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Grand total 12347 SF I I Scale 716" = 10"
L
T i i i i REVISIONS
| | | o | | | S~ No. Description Date
| | LUB FAR | | m
‘ ‘ ‘ 2?5 SF ‘ ‘ ‘ 22.32 Functional Green Roof Area shall be defined as area atop a roof
urface on a bulding, open to the sky and air which s surfaced with soi
| | | and fing plant materias or the purpose of etaining rainwiter and w
| | | | | | | absoroing heat from sunlght The depth of soil and panted material shall
Cl be at least two (2) inches to be considered Functional Green Roof Ar
| cLuB EAR | | | e o™ (@)
‘ 1895 SF ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ Roof Area may be accessible by means of a roof entrance.
i 22.34 Floor Area Exemptions for Patios or Decks Adj it to Functional
| RESIDENTIAL | z m
| ! | CLUB FAR | BESIDENTIAL ! | Green Roof Avea
| | | sl | 22:34.1 In nonesidontal zoing distictsand i Rosidonce C-1A, -2, (D
| | intended for use by building occupanis or ohar persons that does not
| Lul | | | | | e tho defnion of Funlonal Groen Roof Aroa,such s a o or A P|
dsck, shallbe exermpted from the calculato of Gross Floor Aea of tho
| N | | N | it rea rlans

® Basement Level
116’ 0

@ 1st Floor Level
116’

® 3rd Floor Level
116’

buiding, p total in such shall
not exceed fiteen percent (15%) of the amount of Functional Green Roof
Area on the building and that all such usable outdoor space shall be set
back at least ten (10) feet from all outer roof edges.

FUNCTIONAL GREEN ROOF AREA= 2751 SF
OTAL DECK AREA=
41212,751

2
TOTA DECK AREA IS 149% OF
TOTAL FUNCTIONAL GREEN ROOF AREA

A-021
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LEGEND
NEW WALL
— WALLTYPE
@ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. FINAL KITGHEN LAYOUT TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER
2. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES

3 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WALL SHALL BE TYPE "1"
4. SEE A-810 FOR PARTITION TYPES

5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB. TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS

6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS
7. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO FACE GWB

8 ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

9. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES
10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH
SUBCONTRACTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION,

11, ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0" FROM EACH OTHER

12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

13. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED
& APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION,

14, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE
PE"X1"
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PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

0 0 ? |

KHALSA

10°-9 172" [

T T T T T T T T
—_—— = - e T e T e T e~ — T g — — g — — —— — — — — — g~ — —— — — —— |~
| 10] ‘ TOP OF STEM ‘ 7812 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
ara
| L I | | — TOP OF CONCRETE | | TOP OF LEDGE | 141 1/2" THICK WALL | \ SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
5 @ENTRY DOOR SILL 31'9" TOP OF CONCRETE a7 a~ \ TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682
| S @ToP OF
g FOUNDATION WALL TOP OF CONCRETE —
‘ | @ENTRYDOORSIL 6-7  r-1q2 \ CONSULTANTS:
] | | |
L PR T
T T ; /D
— i
S ‘ 4
! o e & CONCRETE
I > DOOR SILL
I < =3 FOUNDATION CUT
I n 7z ” 20334 s
B T o] k
‘ ! ToP ol 2 i h ES
3 g ki
\ ToP OF | £DGE = ¢
| ‘ 267 3 i
| | H Top OF|LeDGE
[ e || |
M fororconcrere [~ £\ 3
= @ENTRY DOOR SILL s
I FET st =
s 11 . =] B
mm | | I T2
} } I COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
11 THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
i H- 1ororuioce REWAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KiALSA
1 SN | DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
i TOP OF STEM FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN]
[ | INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
M H1 i WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
1 41 . SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
|z o OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW
T o 2 Do !
! ‘L i I REGISTRATION
,,,,,,,, _ S S |
- T ]

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

o

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Project number 20012]
- = - T T I e —_— - - [Dale  08/11/2021)
Drawn by Author
["Checked by Checker
Scale 3/16" = 10"
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

Repucai_1 Cedar

Foundation Plan
3/16" = 1-0"

Foundation Plan

A-100.1

1 Cedar St Residences

91812021 41201 PM




LEGEND
NEW WAL
— WALLTYPE
@ 'CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
@ SMOKE DETECTOR

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. FINAL KITCHEN LAYOUT TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER
2.REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES

3. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WAL SHALL BE TYPE *1*
4.SEE A-810 FOR PARTITION TYPES

5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB. TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS

6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS
7. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GW8 TO FACE GWB

8 AL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES
10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH
'SUBCONTRACTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

11. ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0" FROM EACH OTHER

12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

13. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED
& APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION

14.U

S OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE

@N

%44,444

s (TPele B bobo
iT % D%r“rguw ‘

HRTC I ‘ H
:|! == ! -
TF[Ff F A
® ‘é R O ®
SRk i e o F
g 1] & || sl :
13|t — 1]
i 134 2
i : t Joi
= T h d «| ol
SIS e i b I ===

Il
|
|
-

s @] —;

!

v

7ﬁtfﬁfgﬁ

o
=
<
S
%

12010

90

A R S
|

0114

| 7-0na

|| aots

6534

1] oo

:
|

ETH 0OF SYSTEM
Fet
|

SLOPE
" PER 10"

IERE 2 100"

- 4 1

I

136

oo |

T
]
]

%@)@

— ROOF BELOW —

o

W_

D O G

10912

56 6o o o6 o o

12

C 3rd Floor Level
1/8"

e
|

SLoPE
" PER 10"

El

LoPE
/4" PER 1-0'|

"o Soo— — =

2" MIN. AT ROOF DRA|

SLOPE
i PER 10|

TAPERED INSULATION |*

C T.0. ROOF
118

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

["Checked by Checker
Scale As indicated|
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

Third Floor & Roof|
Plans

A-101

1 Cedar St Residences

1_07-16-2021_TC.vt

)e_CD_Cent

H
8
%
3

ARCH_CDI20012.

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:12:02 PM




LEGEND

— LS
—> WALLTYPE
@ CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. FINAL KITGHEN LAYOUT TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER
2. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES

3 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WALL SHALL BE TYPE *1*
4.SEE A-810 FOR PARTITION TYPES

5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS

6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS
7. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO FACE GWB

8. ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

9. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES,
10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH
SUBCONTRACTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION,

11. ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0" FROM EACH OTHER

12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

13. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED
& APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION,

14. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE
TYPE X1"

D

® Basement - Front
1/4" = 1'-0'

30-1012"

73

0

—_—
N 120 14" ®
Enslite - 2
BATH
T T =
| wicr .
| FuTURE L &
e e 7 -
| UNIT #2 ?
I ENSUTE N
[ BEDROOM

i e

‘j’f — | »
| |_
‘ i

1347

S0

Hie Bl
| \ HpTOLET | |

{AGE

—
RECAI RN

2

uP

-6

o

)

o Lo
SToRAGE S
o |z
&
Eng
5o
macHNE 7, | B | [Luia g
room | 5| [er :
5458

S

30-8112"

29412

CONTRACTOR

17

6172

RIS

15

-

3010 172

a4

)

2.0

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION
e,

=

-

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawnby TC

["Checked by Checker
Scalo 1/4" = 1-0"
REVISIONS

No. Description Date

Enlarged
Basement Plan

A-110

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:12:05 PM




® ONO) IO, o
\ I \
—® WALLTYPE | | ! | 1 Cedar St Residences
) CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR l ‘
PROJECT ADDRESS
€] SMOKE DETECTOR
+ 13- 31112 9112 4512 ‘
GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES T PARKING PARKING PARKING * PARKING ! C?Edar Street
© FINAL KITGHEN LAYOUT T0 BE DETERMINED 57 OViNER 5 SEE STRUGTURAL DRAVINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES Seacen SPACE#2 SPACER SPAcE# Cambridge, MA 02140
(COMPACT) (FULL$izE) (FULL'SIZE) (FuLl size)
2. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES 10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR | 2
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH | - CLIENT
3. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WALL SHALL BE TYPE 1 'SUBCONTRAGTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. ! ! =
4. SEE A-810 FOR PARTITION TYPES 11, ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0" FROM EACH OTHER ‘
5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWE. TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS 12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO | | 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION ] | a5
6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS
13. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED ARCHITECT
7. ALLINTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO FACE GWB & APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD 14. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE =T
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE __ TYPE"X1"
. \ f .
T ED = e e e
0 4 16' I I y
i
s ‘\ ‘
2 | |
|
I I I I
. A
eS| e[| W i I KHALSA
1 1 !
! ! 5 ‘ 5
= i — - Hq— - — - — &
o o | | 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
2 SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
I 3 TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682
Z \-403,
= oF
| |
t i\ N . | | CONSULTANTS:
[I— |
! |BATH & HHE .
& e ST ki
- r Tarl B3R e |
| T ’ ! :
| i | > ‘
£ b ! E
HI H “ 1 T |
: i ER
- R I
e e
‘ [ I .o | A I [ R | I R
S I I
~. = z PARKING PARKINIG PARKING PARKING
| 12-634" N 106" N SPACE #5. SPACE(#6 SPACE #7 SPACE #8
| = - ~ (COMPACT) (COMPACT) COMPACT) (FuL} SiZE)
5 3 c
. ) H ® | | : [
ol H MASTER p BEOROOM o e 5
ik 1 = BEDROOM S N T b = 2 b o ©
E3EY A-402, N 1 ‘ - : H £ S -]
I \l B S s ] @ B w11 12 COPYRIGHT KDI G 2020
| @ THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
T 5 RIS B e REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
il DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
i ¥ FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
@ ofl El 6 IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
3 ° " BOLLARS WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
o il ) = -5 SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
ki 7 L g OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW
2 ‘ e -— T
WHI = TRICAL METER! $)
| E| o | & oo s ‘ ) i REGISTRATION
T =] = = T
i | S m— i H 12-1034" - & ‘
® | © 30" COOKTOP [ B EIPYN @ ® < |
O KITCHEN W/ REMOVABLE H cIBlE b ‘
2 | BASE CABINET | | \ 2, ol . © P MASTER & o
v || ed| e el ® ° BEDROOM - °
‘ e = q ‘\ £ B ™ > < 3 ® @ <
| I | - B e A 2 ‘
i ‘ ‘ —T% ° 0 wie g Project number 20012
5 @ ! Date 08/11/2021
: op 305" Drawnby TC
ofinc area || <l N 308 1127 . [Checked by JSK]
L M [ R [ 4 Scale 1-0']
| | | i E = " - - —— ¥yt + —— —
o b 3 g wooo & [so R HHEN REVISIONS
. L UNIT #1 FENCE o104 olp No. Description Date
JERETAN - WAAB GROUP 1 - ! ; ; © 8
i ADAPTABLE z]o o T1s
NIT g +— -5 HIE
& 1 ! ! T\ tea & 1 e | | e = I
b ! ! 5 A 12 b=
20 T | 13 R [ [ . !
S | RN e . 2 11} sor coogror | 5 .
o 1 | ® 5 ® 2 A W/ REMOVABLE H ®
| & 5 (O] || === Es BASE CABINET < O] ®
] ! e ¢ . & |kreren /4 N e
| 7€ —— R |2 B |
| IS 4 NING AREA LIVING ROOM |
J -
T © ¥ TN o @ | | @
R —rror A . H | | [
ie] | S HHK T NN
y f K A ! ! @ VR | -
- & — T —- Enlarged First
UNDER DRVEMAY IR RN ™ | Floor Plans
6812 138
135" 7612 | |
1 13‘4“ T = - 1t Floor - Front 1 ) 1t Floor - Back
- - - OS5 ol @5
IR -
o 1 Cedar St Residences

® @ O)

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

- Cambridg

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St.

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:12:10 PM




LEGEND
—=TT
—® WALLTYPE
@ (CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
@ SMOKE DETECTOR

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. FINAL KITCHEN LAYOUT TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER
2. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES

3.UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WAL SHALL BE TYPE *1*
4. SEE A:810 FOR PARTITION TYPES

5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWE. TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS

6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS
7. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO FACE GWB

8. ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

9. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES
10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH
SUBCONTRACTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION,

11, ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0° FROM EACH OTHER

12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

13, CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED
& APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION,

14. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE
TYPE "X1"

39- 10

w

31112

5234

>

8936

65304

>

704"

7014

14012

a3

12-111

|
|
LIVING / DINI T
|

BT

E3

% 2021 o
_ — — <~ Bl
T
B i N
2 . i 2
~ 5 i ©
< | 2
It
i . Ywoop |
¢ waSTER * rosdmisn 2| .
BEDROOM o % ! H
1233 w17 olou sprnse || [Lie
= ' |
e — o — W —— i T = £ . 1
° [} " R i i L i
o 1T ¥ T
¢ 5 @ e
22012 Ry N R i ow
710 e
G G BREG T 2

I
ERG|

2nd Floor - Front
1/4"=1-0"

R i
.

517

112

>

1

hd

HIGH
WINDOWS

[ERERCE

|
I
|
|
of

o

0.6 ERT
¥ | 5
sEoROOM & VASTER
b ‘ q itew
|

ooz

| e &

— 7

‘ :

[ '

e

BALCQN

e

136"

wiw

704"

61174

KITCHEN

SS)
o O

2 o owissren] ?L _

§-314

colmon
,ponoa

e
I

%,,

o

12210 114

BEDROOM

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author

["Checked by Checker
Scalo 1/4" = 1-0"
REVISIONS

No. Description Date

Enlarged Second
Floor Plan

A-112

1 Cedar St Residences

1_07-16-2021_TC.vt

)e_CD_Cent

H
8
%
3

ARCH_CDI20012.

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:12:15 PM




LEGEND
—————— nNewwaL
—® WALLTYPE
@ CCARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. FINAL KITCHEN LAYOUT TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER

2. REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE FOR FINISHES

3. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL INTERIOR WALL SHALL BE TYPE "1"

4. SEE A-810 FOR PARTITION TYPES

5. MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB. TO BE USED IN ALL BATHROOMS AND
KITCHENS

7. ALL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO FACE GWB

8. ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM EXTERIOR FACE OF PLYWOOD
SHEATHING AND CENTER LINE OF OPENINGS. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

9. SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES

10. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE DESIGN-BUILD DRAWINGS FOR
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION WITH
'SUBCONTRACTORS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

11. ELECTRICAL OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF WALL SHOULD BE
INSTALLED AT LEAST 2-0" FROM EACH OTHER

12. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO
DEMOLITION & CONSTRUCTION

6. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES & CLADDING MATERIALS.

13. CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE TO BE REVIEWED
& APPROVED BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ORDERING AND CONSTRUCTION.

14. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE
TYPE "X1"

@N

N S ‘ .
: 1 T = = = S i~
| 3 HH :
\@ I I -
T
— et e -
. il @ T
[
=
|
g|= # =l | LIVING /DINING - ols
o - "
? H|
H _ | 2010 114
ik | g&ﬁ ¢
RN o = ———© S
\T\\. |
& ; &
< I 7
B . ‘ | 2
MASTER H | .
BEDROOM ~ | 1] B
: | g
233 o] ! -
alr
Kk @0 L @ sz “
3 ?ﬁ. Rkl
¢ 0 0 ol oo o ¢
" (R T | e 2
T ao-1112{1
T
;

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

142" 3" 13- 1 9-11/2" T 4-51/2 /2"
| 59 75
¢ ele ® b ¢
@J

‘ =
I "
. |
BEDROOM 3 MASTER

@

@

KITCHEN &

DINING

)

UNIT #7
ING / DINING

131112

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012
Date 08/11/2021
Drawnby Author]

[ Checked by Checker
Scale 1/4" = 1-0"
REVISIONS

No. Description Date

Enlarged Third
Floor Plan

A-113

1 Cedar St Residences

1_07-16-2021_TC.vt

)e_CD_Cent

H
8
%
3

ARCH_CDI20012.

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:12:19 PM




PROJECT NAME

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND
% 1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS
1 Cedar Street

Cambridge, MA 02140

cccccc

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

p

KHALSA

7 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
ERVILLE, MA 02143

HONE: 617-591-8682

|

rrrrrrrrrrrrr 20012]
e 08/11/2021
wn by Authol

ed by, Checke

SSSSS indicated

REVISIONS

™

DDDDDDDDDDD

Basement & 1ST
Floor RCP

A-200

1 Cedar St Residences




mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

SS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140
2nd & 3rd Floor
RCP
1 Cedar St Resid

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

u
17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
-591-8662
S:

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRE!
ARCHITECT
REGISTRATION
REVISIONS

i

B N

3rd Floor Level
316" = 10"

@

|
=

-

jﬁﬂx///%,/ﬂ/%f////%/%

AR

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND




PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS 6" EXP. CEDAR SIDING

& EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP.) PVC PANEL
& EXP. CLAFBOARD (TVF.) HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS — [— 6 EXP. CEDAR SIDING PVC PANEL [ PVCTRIM HARDIE PANEL  — 6" EXP. CEDAR SIDING [— 6" EXP. CEDAR SIDING HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS
WIFRY REGLETS
N T.0. ROOF. _ TO.ROOF __ _ _ 1L T 1L =—a= === | 1 [
62 -0 620" - i I

PVC PANEL

106"

106"

=M=
ﬁ 11 1/4" CORNER PVC TRIM =S| UE= | I I
‘B gr‘q_Féngr Level _ _ — I —_ 1 =

| — winoow Pve TRIM —

7 1/4" CORNER PVC TRIM

N 3rd Floor Level
. Pt

: KHALSA

o

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

o 2nd Floor Level
+41, 0"

2nd FloorLevel _ _
T S 1 ;

107

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

i1 Cedar

puce

1st Floor Unit1_[| 3 1st Floor Unit 1 4 N CONSULTANTS:
309" ® N e—‘aw o b 4
N 1st Floor Level Club\_ = 1st Floor Level Club - = = — £ = il e L — = = = = L
@ TorkevelCl S o el = =
8" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP) GAS METER LOCATION 8" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP.) T T " EXP. CEDAR SIDING | CT 8" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP)
NN IR
Ll Ll (2)-NORTH (RIGHT) ELEVATION
1/8
COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY
PVC PANEL PVC PANEL FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN|
HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS [ PVCPANEL HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS — XP. CLAPBOARD (TYP.) — 6" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP.) ’7 PVC PANEL 6" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP.) — HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
. — WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
[ & EXP. CLAPBOARD (TvP) T = SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
T —T OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW
TO.ROOF o ToROOF | - _ _ = ] I T T T T IT"T T B
62-0" 62'-0° 5 T REGISTRATION
5 o I L le F
> . 8 - .
. e i ik
: a 5 [
3rd Floor Level  _ [ 3rd Floor Level _ _| Z 1 ] _
16" El 51-6" g A
g e
5|8
. 2| ¢ .
5 5 zle s |®
® T2 H 5|2
% e
. H i - Project number 20012
eM@rﬂ — le 4 eLnd FloorLevel |5 P Date 08/11/2021
410" T ] 410" & Drawn by “Author
. H r - - [ Checked by Checker
® 1st Floor Unit 1, = b i e AR Scale 178" = 1'-0"]
e ¥ 2 e ©l 22 REVISIONS
1st Floor Unit 1 7 z
30-9" i
Q@ Lst Floor Level Ciup = Q@ Lst Floor Level Clup — — = = = — — No. Description Date
30'-5" s EAN 1 B 30'-5" . - -
T="5" EXP. CLAPBOARD (TYP) L & ExP. CLAPBOARD (TYP)
BOLLARDS

ELECTRICAL METERS

0120012_Ref

® WEST (REAR) ELEVATION @ SOUTH (LEFT) ELEVATION
1/ 1/8" = 10"

Exterior Elevations

A-300

1 Cedar St Residences

91812021 4:12:58 PM




BOOOF CElLNG ASSEMBLY

HOUR RATED
T
- PREVEGETATED GREEN ROOF
ON 4" GROWING MEDIUM
- GREEN ROOF WODULAR TRAY SVTEM
- DRAINAGE PLATE
- MIN. 40.MIL POLYPROPYLENE O
M SLIP SHEET
| -MIN. t/a" EPOM WATERPROGEING MEWBRANE
5/8" FIRECEMENT BOARD
~RIGID INSULATION, 2 M. @ ROO

F DRAIN

CONTIN. 2X6 FRAMING
METAL CAP FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE
1X8 FIBER CEMENT TRIM

& PER FOOT
LOFE —

PANEL - ONE LAYER OF 48" TYPE "X GYPSUM BOARD
CONTIN. 2X4 FRAMING

UNIT #7

BATH

9-4718"

UNIT
ORRIDO!

MAINTAIN FIRE
RATED ASSEMBLY
ABOVE SOFFIT
(TvP)
UNIT #4
CORRIDOR

UNIT
CORRIDOR|

s =
. Ll | _ :
N
A —
2E g
Tlg
B | 3 = UNIT #8 | RESIDENT COMMON 1
wic CORRIDOR LVING / DINING ‘ CORRIDOR AHU wic.
2 ! MAINTAIN FIRE !
ELOOR AssEMLY sETWEEN unirs £ RATED ASSEMBLY
RRATED | 3 'ABOVE SOFFIT
o s | 2
34" FLOATING HARDWOOD OR —¥
FINSHELOOR _ ]
118 GENIEWAT RSToz i o
(50 NOTNAL R SCREW THROU {2k £ &
ERLAYMENT) 3 . &
412 T8G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR £,
34 TG PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
SIS0 |
sm
(2) LAYERS 1/2" TYPE X' GYPSUM BOARD OR “
(1) LAYER 58" TYPE X GYPSUM BOARD =, Sim =
£ &) UNIT #3
( MASTER CARRIDBR LVING /DINING BEOROOM I
TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY — |
UL L356: 1 HOUR RATED 1ST TOZNDFLOOR | = 3
~Sl6" Vo 2 COATS COMPOUND SANDED. | &
7 COATS OF PANT & | 2
T VAPOR BARRER ¢, | o]
X6 00D STUDS @ 1600, | 3
_BATT INSULATION , R21 MIN. | &
- 17 EXTERIOR GRADE PLYiOD
NTIN. AIR BARRIER
- 6" EXPOSURE C\DER CLAPEOARD SIDING T
(SEE ELEVATIONS) g 2 .
T
|
UNIT #1 ‘ ‘ UNIT #1 ENTRY CLUB
g LIVING / DINING [ KITCHEN AHU WiH ! UNIT MASTER BEDROOM CORRIDOR SPRINKLER
¢ CORRIDG) ROOM
aE ‘
8
8 |
TOP OF PLYWOOD OF PLYWOOD | TOP OF PLYWOOD |
3 w
TopoF mish ToP OF FiNIsH
1
25 SLOPE q i ] —
MAINTAN FIRE
RATED ASSEMBLY - 1
| 'ABOVE SOFFIT | | 1
‘ ‘ UNITED ‘
AMERICAN
! ! VETERANS !
N LUXURY VINYL 2| POST30
k PLANK FLOORING 2| cLus a;
I 4 CONCRETE STAB ON GRADE —® I I
(SEE STRUCTURAL DWG'S)
POLYETHENE
VAPOR BARRIER
| 2 RIGID NSULATION i |
& MiN. CRUSHED STONE

UNIT #1
MASTER BEDROOM

TOP OF PLYWOOD

30
TOP OF FINISH
30-91

C Longitudinal Section Left
3/t 0"

CLUB STORAGE

st Floof

T.0. ROOF
- 7524@

3rd Floor Level
= M &

2nd Floor Level
~aree 6

Ui C;
30° .

Basement Level
R

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI ©2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA |
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE

FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF ThiS DESION
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

[ Checked by, Checker|
Scale 3/8" = 1-0]
REVISIONS
No | beserion o

Longitudinal

Section Left

A-400

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:13:08 PM




Rooor cewe sssewsLy —
RATED
L0 S
 SofTLE WALKWAY PADS
@ - MIN. 114" EPON WATERFROOFING MEMERANE
&' FIRECEMENT BOARD
RIGID INSULATION. 2/ M. @ ROOF oran
15 B P
-91/2" AJS25 @ 16" O C
STRUGT Dwies

- ONE LAYER OF 5/8' TYPE "X’ GYPSUM BOARD

==
=

—— ROOOF/ CEILING ASSEMBLY
2 HOUR RATED
ULL570 S
- PREVEGETATED GREEN ROOF
ON 4 GROWING MEDIU
- GREEN ROOF MDDULAR TRAY SYSTEM

- DRAINAGE
HIN. 0. Wi POLYPROPYLENE OR |
EPDM SLIP SHEET
+MIN. 14" EPDM WATERPROOFING MEMBRAN
- 5/8" FIRECEMENT BO)
16D NSULATION. 2 MIK. @ ROOF DRAIN
- 304" T&G PLYWOOD
-9 112" AJS25 @ 16" O.C. |
REFERTO STRUCT. DWG'S

- 1X3 WOOD STRAPPING @ 16" O.C., TYP.
- ONE LAYER OF 5/8" TYPE "X’ GYPSUM BOARD

CONTIN. 2X6 FRAMING
METAL CAP FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE

|
1
LIVING / DINING /K\TCHE%‘

1X8 FIBER CEMENT TRIM

_ _, __, T.O.ROOF
A

PVC PANEL

S,
2o
B
3

MAINTAIN FIRE
RATED ASSEMBLY

ABOVE SOFFIT
(TYP)

ELECTRICAL

BOLLARDS

UNIT #1
[BEDROOM

CLOSET

C Longitudinal Section Right
3/8"=1-0"

SPRAY FOAM ICYNENE CLOSED CELL INSULATION R-30 MIN.

OPEN PARKING SPACE

GYPSUM BOARD OR
X GYPSUM BOARD

g | — vpicaL extemion wauL ssews,
: UNIT#7 UNIT #7 Unies UNIT £8 g M
UNIT @ MASTER LIVING / DINING / KITCHEN, MASTER N
CORRIDOR BEDROOM BEDROOM PRIME 2 COATS OF PAINT
=/ e Z
z
H
‘ g,
:
- EE
- _J —hir
| | s 7
‘ ‘ WANTAN FIRE L .
RATED ASSENBLY im 00 NOT NAIL OR SCREW THROUGH
| | VP ' o 'UNDERLAYME!
) L) 12 T&G waoon SUBFLOOR
. e i 500 SUBFLOOR
M UNIT #4 UNIT #4 UNIT#5 UNIT #5 4|8 SizASE@ T 0C
VNG /DINNG UASTER LVING / DINING 1 KITEHEN WASTER g
| | ebRoOM SEDRGOM
| |

10-3

Floor Us 1!;
[ 730-9"

109"

_ Bagement Level
i

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA |
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE

FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF ThiS DESION
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

[ Checked by, Checker|
Sene T =10
REVISIONS
No | beserion o

Longitudinal

Section Right

A-401

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

- Cambridg

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St.

_Repucci_1 Cedar

0120012_Ref

91812021 4:13:15 PM




TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY
UL L356: THOUR RATED 2ND FLOOR TO ROOF
~5/8" GWB, 2 COATS COMPOUND SANDED,
PRIME, 2 COATS OF PAINT

- CONT. VAPOR BARRIER

-2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

- BATT INSULATION , R-21 MIN.

- 1/2" EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD

- CONTIN. AIR BARRIER

- HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS

(SEE ELEVATIONS)

Muow SiL

WINDOW R.O.

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY.
UL L356: 1 HOUR RATED 1ST TO 2ND FLOOR

5

- 112" EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD

- CONTIN. A
- 8" EXPOSURE FIBER-CEMENT CLAPBOARD SIDING &
(SEE ELEVATIONS)

erow SiCL

W.NDOWRO\ ‘

I
UNIT #6 / ED ® UNIT#8 ‘ —
uNIT | wh T seprooM | —
'CORRIDOR ‘ ‘ @ ‘
[
| I I
r A m i
I I
I s I I —
UNIT #3 . UNIT#3 —
ol [N I I | e .
CORRIDOR
I I I
| I
| | ;
T ‘ -l
I I -
" AR ‘ ‘
UNIT #2 UNIT#2
I |
MASTER BEOROOM BATH BEOROOM -
[N Il
| =y
A . F
T SR S S AU, AR 4 T

o

(oY}
I

4

1D |eo

&

98112

O Cross Section 1
3/8" = 1-0"

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY

/ 5
g
R
ER

8

S  co
H

(SEE ELEVATIONS)

3rd Floor Level
- - T 7 W@

- _ _2nd Floor Level
o

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY
UL L356: 1 HOUR RATED 1ST TO 2ND FLOOR
58" GWB, 2 COATS COMPOUND SANDED,
PRIVE, 2 COATS OF PAINT
- CONT. VAPOR BARRIER
-2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
BATT INSULATION , R-21 MIN.
- 1/2 EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD
- CONTIN. AIR BARRIER
- 8 EXPOSURE FIBER-CEMENT CLAPBOARD SIDING &
(SEE ELEVATIONS)

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

REGISTRATION

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Projoct number 20012 | &
Date 08/11/2021
Dravwn by Author]
[Checked by Checker

Sedo =10 |

REVISIONS g

3

No T Descripion e o

4

Cross Section 1

A-402

1 Cedar St Residences

91812021 4:13:22 PM




CONTIN. 2X6 FRAMING
METAL CAP FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE
1X8 FIBER CEMENT TRIM

PVC PANEL
CONTIN. 2X4 FRAMING

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WL AssEuBLY
UR RATED

D FLOOR T Ro0F

/6" GWB,
2COATS COMPOUND SANDED,
IME. 2 COATS OF PAINT

ONT. VAPOR BARRIER
<246 WOOD STUDS @ 1600
BATT INSULATION , R-21 MIN.

- 12 EXTERIOR GRADS

ROOOF/ CEILING ASSEMBLY

ZHOUR RATED

L 570 SIM

- PREVEGETATED GREEN ROOF
4" GR(

AINAGE PLATE
_MIN. 40, ML POLYPROPYAENE O

EPDM SLIP SHEET

|MIN. 414" EPDM WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
58" FIRECEMENT BOARD

- RIGID INSULATION, 7 MIN. @ ROO! DRAN
G PLYWOOD

-0 12 AIS5 @ 16 O

STRUCT. DWG'S

GYPSUM BOARD

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY
UL L356: 1 HOUR RATED

2 COATS COMPOUND SANDED,
PRIVE, 2 GOATS OF PAINT

<246 WOOD STUDS @ 16
AT WOLATION Rt Wik
- 12 EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD

ONTIN.
EXPOSURE LRV

[
UNIT #7
COMMON ! BATH UNIT AHU | w/iD
(SEE ELEVATIONS) CORRIDOR ‘ ‘ ‘CORRIDOR ‘
| | I
- S m ook T
N [
AN FiRe |
RATED ARSEVBLY \ \
NbovEBorer
= ! |
COMMON BATH ‘ e wiD ‘ cL
Cormioos | |
© | |
T
SO Fo6R | |
O
2
B | | 3
| wmone LVING /DINNG
A <
R oARD SIDNG
RS | |
) \Af
P S T i - o kSN SO,
| |
‘
| | .
cuwe cLus Ao cus,
“oer Soner stosace
| |
(afle
[ ‘
|

CONTIN. 2X6 FRAMING
METAL CAP FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE
1X8 FIBER CEMENT TRIM

T.0. ROO

PVC PANEL

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY

UL L356: 1 HOUR RATED 2ND FLOOR TO ROOF
~5/8" GWB. 2 COATS COMPOUND SANDED,

PRIME, 2 COATS OF PAINT
- CONT. VAPOR BARRIER
- 2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
-BATT INSULATION , R-21 MIN.

- 1/2" EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD
- CONTIN. AIR BARRIER

HARDIE PANEL W/ FRY REGLETS
(SEE ELEVATIONS)

2.3

E

5 [— TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY
800 -5/8"GWB, 2 COATS COMPOUND 'SANDED.
PRIME, 2 COATS Of
-coNTVaeor SARRIER
/00D STUDS @ 16" O.C.
TBATTINSULATION - R.01 N
- 2 EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD
~CONTIN. AIR BARR

WINDOW R.O.

(SEE ELEVATIONS)

1
AB0T

afinpow sicL

1st Floor Unit 1 C;
- 30'-9

® Cross Section 2
3/8" = 1-0'

Basement Level gy
T 20'-0'

T.0. ROOF
—lopre

3rd Floor Level
57-6"

Partial Section @ Stair Unit #7
3/8"=1-0"

ULLI%: 1 HOUR RATED 15T 10 M0 FLOOR

4
A403

2nd Floor Level
o

15t Floor Unit 1
o

5 EXPOSURE FIBER CEMENT GLAPBOARD SIDING

LB AN Ui ENTRY

Partial Section @ Common Stair Entny
14" =1-0"

I
AT veradruashing
chuuan

‘ oan FLASHING
‘ ‘ ‘ WRAP WATERPROOFING

| [ warererooms weveRae

: TSRS

| uper rooTsiorE \l 1<t Floor Unit

— = 30 g

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
CETCO ULTRASEAL BT W/
DRAIN

METAL STUD SOFFIT FRAMING

Section Detail @ Common Ents
11/

Door

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA |
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE

FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF ThiS DESIoN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

["Checked by Checker
Scale As indicated|
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

Cross Section 2

A-403

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Repucai_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:30 PM




NCRETE
FOUNDATION WALL,
(SEE STRUCTURAL DWG'S)

2X4 FURRING WALL

SPRAY FOAM CLOSED
CELL INSULATION, R-21 MIN. (TYP.)

WATERPROOFING MEBRANE
CETCO ULTRASEAL
FROTECTION BOARD |
BENTONITE WATERSTOP

34" ENGINEERED HARDWOOD
OR TILE FINISH FLOOR

AS SELECTED BY OWNER

314" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR —

2X4 PT FRAMING FLAT —
@16"0.C

4 CONCRETE sL.AB —1
or =T

N GRADE (TYP.)

POLYETHENE —
VAPOR BARRIER

2'RiGD INsULATION —}

6" MIN. CRUSHED STONE —

F=— CANT STRIP

| GRAVELFILL

< Basement Level

CETCO SEAMTAPE

| — PERFORATED
PERIMETER DRAINAGE

— COMPACTED
STRUCTURAL FILL (TYP.)

— UNDISTRUBED SOIL

FOUNDATION PER — [

STRUCTURAL

fottom of Footing
Rl

C Footing Detail
111

BALLAST GUARD

PREVEGETATED GREEN ROOF
ON 4" GROWING MEDIUM

GREEN ROOF MODULAR
TRAY SYSTEM \

" GEO TEXTILE COVERING DRAIN

PAN FLASHING ON TOP OF

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE:

[ 34 FLOATING HARBWOOD OR TILE FINISH FLOOR
4l GENEM
(00

IAT RSTC
T NAL OR SCREW THROUGH UNDERLAYVENT)

Y26 PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR

/00D SUBFLOOR

592 HIOISYS @ 18- 0.
(SEE STRUCTURAL DWG'S)
-5 1/2" BATT INS
~GENIECLIP RST

~7/8" FURRING CHANNEL

(1) LAYER 5/8" TYPE X GYPSUM BOARD

ULATION

__ 1st Floor Unit
firan]

2" RIGID INSULATION

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE
CETCO ULTRASEAL BT

C Section Detail @ Unit 1 Entry
1172 3

DRAIN COVER

STONE BALLAST

ROOF EDGE

DRAINAGE PLATE
MIN 40. MIL POLYPROPYLENE
OR EPDM SLIP SHEET

SLOPE
S

|
SLOPE
<
T
|

/ CONT. AIR BARRIER

34" PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR

\

MIN. 1/4" EPDM
ROOFING MEMBRANE

si8"

BOARD

TAPERED RIGID

1/47112" TONARDS DRAN.

4" DIA. DRAIN PIPE,
COORDINATE WITH
MBING

34" HARDWOOD OR TE
ISH

FLOOR AS

SELECTED v OANER

GENIEMAT RSTO2

12 T8G,

PLYWOOD
HEATHING

34" T&G PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

51/2" BATT INSULATION

(1) LAYER 518" GWB TYPE 'X.
GENIECLIP RST

8

ETAL FURRING

|
Section Detail
11/2"=1-0"

9 112" -JOISTS @ 16" O.C.
(SEE STRUCTURAL DWG'S)
CLOSED CELL ICYNENE
'SPRAY FOAM INSULATION,
R49MIN

1X3 WOOD STRAPPING @
1670.C., TYP.

518" GWB

BASE
SELECTED BY OWNER

a4 HARDOOD OR THE

FINISH FLOOR
SHLECTED By OWNER

GENIEMAT RST02

112" T&G PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

34" T&G PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

3rd Floor Level CD
51'-6'

Joist
SEE STRUCTURAL DWG'S)
| 512" BATT INSULATION

TN ACCOUSTIC SEALER AND BACKING

CHANNEL

(2) LAYERS 5/8" GWB. TYPE X'
EXTEND TO BOTTOM OF SUBFLOOR

EACH SIDE & BETWEEN RUNNER,

ND MINERAL WOOL
BACKER AT RATED PARTITION
GENIECLIP RST

718" METAL FURRING CHANNEL

RC 1 CHANNEL. EXTEND TO

Demising/Wall Detail Between Units
O 3

BOTTOM OF SUBFLOOR

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2
TEESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA |
DESIGN INC. USE OF THES!

FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF ThiS DESION
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawnby Author

["Checked by Checker

calo 11/2" = 1-0"
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

Section Details

A-500

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

o

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Repucai_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:32 PM




NN

e
[T

NoTES:
\FE&imon vent at e are or one

AP SEALANT

ONDING

%ﬁw;

VENT PER 2000 5. 1T (186 m

AP SEALANT

RoOF DECK.

TERMINATION

BONDING AD
Expan
SEY

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ONE-WAY AIR PRESSURE RELIEF VENT

2\ P
Sk

Sk

\ DECK TO WALL

N

AP sEALANT

EvENT

R0
Bform ruasrin

ER FOCKET TOEE | I
N ANY SI0E

P st

U 11

NG PLATE
moc.

£INFORCED (SEAMLESS)
i

=y

T ErowER

Bifay0N 10

4™\ SELF-FIASHING CURB

=5 Seaens

FIELD FAB. POURABLE SEALER POCKET

&-230)

EONDING ADHESIVE
[r—
g 6 rirsiing

P Sta

frmiven
/ WsuLATION

IIININANNNN
T

101

HEAT RES

;"
BARERE

ROOF DECK.

-
T

RTSET

T oem Srucw
=

NSULATION

o
WIMETAL EDGE

L sEALNT

» EASTOrORM
5 OVER e

TP, ALLIEVELS)

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

GRaveL sTOF

SPLIGING CEVENT

TREATED WODD NALER.
ROOF DECK.
HARD! PLANK.

ST FOR USE WITH DESIGN °C

EXTEND PaST
rLaNGE

DETAILS BASED ON ‘CARLISLE
RODPNG SYSTEM

FORMING ERITEF

:
IEAT GUN MUST BE USED Wit
L PLASHING.

NG NG

s,

ET e wrsmic

£FDM MENEBRANE

AT CONTNUDUS
ety

5\ CURB FLASING (OFTION #2) FIELD FABRICATED NEW HOT STACK [TO\ PRE-MOLDED VENT PIPE FLASHING IT T\ SHEAR AND EXPANSION COVER Project number 20012)
& NS eNTS 0-630) Saaen T 5 AE30) SeaeN TS, o ——aTT1/2001]
%9 9 - 0871 1/2%
["Checked by Checker]
Scale 1/8" = 1'-0"
erou e REVISIONS
e No. Description Date

Typical Roof
Details

ROOF DRAIN (REFER 2/A-500)

5\ MEMBRANE SPLICE

T2\ METAL EDGE TERMINATION
=y TS

FLEXIBLE PENETRATION
5 5

N

3-630) ScaleNT 5

$-630) ScaleNT5

A-520

1 Cedar St Residences

1_07-16-2021_TC.vt

)e_CD_Cent

H
8
%
3

ARCH_CD120012.

Repucci_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:36 PM




12 CEE-RIB EXPANSION JOINT
ScaIeNTS

=

(9" RIDGE/HIP DETAIL
ScaIeNTS

(5 \ TYPICAL ROOF LAYOUT
Vw ScaleN.T.S

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

(13\ NOT USED

8 52y scaents

(10 HIP AND RIDGE

ScaleN.TS

A1

6\ CONCEALED RIDGE FLASHING

ScaleNTS

(2> EAVE DETAIL W/ J-CLIP
SLs\eNTS

/14 NOT USED
SceIeNTS

(15\ NOT USED
6520 scaenrs

STLE "K* R HALF-ROUND.

07

T

HANGER STRAP HANGERS

ELBOW OR SHOE:

(7 GENERIC DRIP EDGE
SceIeNTS

3\ CEE-RIB EXPANSION JOINT
Sca\eNTs

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

ROUND  mouND
NOTE; MEMBRANE ROOFING

cBfusaren PN DETAILS BASED ON "CARLISLE"
RECTWGULRRECTINGUAR | ROOFING SYSTEM

77\ GUTTER & DOWN SPOUT
w ScaleN.T.S

(8 CLOSED VALLEY
@520/ scaen 1S

4\ VALLEY FLASHING
6520/ scaen s

REGISTRATION

Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

["Checked by
Scalo
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

Typical Sloped
Roof Details

A-521

1 Cedar St Residences

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

o

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Repucai_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:39 PM




GENERAL NOTES:

‘THIS SHEET SERVES AS A GENERAL GUIDE FOR HARDIE PANEL CONSTRUCTION
DETALS FOR INSTALLATION AND ASSEMBLY. REFER TO MANUFACTURE SPEC'S FOR
FURTHUR INFORMATION

METAL CAPPING

| UNDERLAY TO PROVIDE
ISOLATION OF NETAL

| FLASHNG TOFRANNG
[e— w1 1 overLee
WATER RESISTVE BARRER
HardeliaporEquivalnt

ﬁ‘i HargePan® Lop Sing

——
\
|
aon |
phosfor
\
hatern® iy |
\
\
\

N

WWOOD FRAMING
INTERIOR SHEATHNG —3
|

INSULATION
WHERE REQD

Hardopani®Lap Scing

‘ Hardeep”or Evalnt

[ M1 14 OvERLAP.

STARTER STRP.

INTERIOR SHEATHING.

i

WWOOD FRAVING

INSULATION
WHERE REQD

Harseplan® Lp Ssing

WATER RESISTIVE BARRER
Hardeiiap "o Equivalent

VN1 14" OVERLAP

WINDOW HEADER

ZFLASHIG

STARTER STRP

1" GAP, DONOT CAULK

HardeTinOgcarts

FLASH WINDOW PER MANUFACTURER.

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

ARCHITECT

RSB
[Ipr—— 4_1 wnoon e
owoe
17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8662
I
|
INTERIOR SHEATHING ——3 } I T I CONSULTANTS:
I iebl® psieg | renuap Sng | i
WOODFRAMING L NTERORSHEATHNG—} I b HaepmOapsong
! | — w
g e Reco
| \ o
INSULATION |
e e L wooDFRANG YATERRESSTE BT i L werregsessmen
I | ! e
soTonsuTE I I o |
| ‘ ‘ } | H EXTERIOR SHEATHING
INSULATION Il
s || | nswanon \ R |
i | STRIERSTRP ! I !
‘ ; 1
MIN. 1" CLEARANCE DEPENDING | i
NSECHC RO NG | | — yewmmoema
PATHIORNENAY 548 ! \ A O wooux COPYRIGHT K010 2020
R o THESE BRAWGS ARE NOW AND DO
L1 I HargeTrim ™~ Boards. REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
MASONRY FOOTING DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
] FGRM OF REPRODUCTION o THIS DESIGN
INVHOLE OR N PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
tardiePank ™~ Lap Siding LEAVE APPROPRIATE SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
o F PROSECUTION UNGER LAW
ey
HARDSCAPE CLEARANCES, DECKS, REGISTRATION
PORCHES, PATIOS, WALKWAYS, ROOFS, ETC. HORIZONTAL LAP VIEW OUTSIDE CORNER
WTEROR SHEATHING — BARRER wwooweRAME | T T L
! HardieWrap" or Equivalent — + — i
| | FLASH WNDOW PER MANUFACTURER |
WALLFRAVING 'RECOMMENDATION | 20012]
| | STRTERSTRP F | |oectnumber 20012
I " oo 1 NV V] [ose  08/11/2021]
| 100D FRAVING —— 1> SEXONDNDON SIL T } Drawnby Author
| 114" GAP, DO NOT CAULK | ° E ==~ i | | Checked by_ Checker|
00D FRAMNG. INSULATION WHERE EXTERIOR SHEATHING | / | HortieTrr®gcarss = | | Scale 2= 10"
o ;
ERORSHEATIG T R e ! wewrone____S ! p—
i I TR AR OFENG | Rocax o I
—_ [ A Vi A 1 3 | HarteTin® Boards | No. Description Date
N 5 v I I
FIXTURE | W
e — [ ) AATRREgETIE wncummeoe /] !
| INSULATION | AND CAULK R |
| WHERE REQD | |
Wy | | | —
! I I NSUATION |
= : - : a | ) WHERE REQD |
| fe— n 11 overLae I
B oo iz e ! ] i /|
o S | NTEROR SHEATHNG—3 [ Harpni®Lpsidng I
HareTinOgoarss HarsePanlap Scng i | | | |
! .
H | L | b s | Typ. Hardie Lap
! v -
! | ! Siding Details
1
) e w1 v '
0 DOOR / WINDOW JAMB FIXTURE PENETRATION WINDOW SILL INSIDE CORNER A'530
e S

1 Cedar St Residences

1_07-16-2021_TC.vt

)e_CD_Cent

H
8
%
3

ARCH_CD120012.

Repucai_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:40 PM




PROJECT NAME
GENERAL NOTES:
THIS SHEET SERVES AS A GENERAL GUIDE FOR HARDIE PANEL CONSTRUCTION

DETALS FOR INSTALLATION AND ASSEMBLY. REFER TO MANUFACTURE SPEC'S FOR
FURTHUR INFORMATION

1 Cedar St Residences

L — WL PROJECT ADDRESS

AR

o — e 1 Cedar Street
it e i o Cambridge, MA 02140
=Ty
S CLIENT
[R—— ——
/ -
g — 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
e ot ARCHITECT
e i
B e ——— B
e
. 3 5 - |
[ e 2 el bl
ONSPECFIC ARDE ZONE 1 "
NoTE:
Slsirrnroe KHALSA
@ HORIZONTAL TRIM - TRMINATION o PARAPET o GRADE CLEARANCE TS POROES PO A RoRrs 1 3" WINDOW/DOOR HEAD
SCAENTS SCENTS SHENTS SCAENTS
17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
. . e SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

TR T = TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

o s | | M ———
[ CONSULTANTS:
R e

Trann i

R —

e ! b e i 7
ek ety i — e gt s
i = i ' ———
4 I b |
' ¥ 1 rostem metate—

ey’ e m— G s

-n e - | T
.z' . J r B I s e e
I - . ——— I s s . 1 T e —

Hie PIT—— _.1/3"—1' m_{) ___________ -
] | - e g |

— s

=y

1
e
WA AL L VEATICH SO

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA

ek arvwcst
ATER SE 347 AR

DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
WRI IS PROHIBITED AND
SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT

SECTION DETAIL O PROSECUTION UNDER i
@ 11/2" OR LESS HOLE PENETRATION TREATMENT " PLAN DETAIL-PANEL WITH VERTICAL TRIM @ HORIZONTAL VIEW @ OUTSIDE CORNER REGISTRATION

ety xtinen e - e ——
X T T S BT oA T T I e

SCALENTS, SCALENTS SCALENTS SCAENTS

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.nvt

o

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrid

[ SCenra e =] v, JE———
s 4
T Project number 20012
T ———— - Date 08/11/2021
| ey Drawn by Author
) ["Checked by Checker]
= i [ — Chec ohedeer
| et REVISIONS
[
No. Description Date

| - S T— T

Repucci_1 Cedar

—

— e —

— o wamy

L

s
=—

- TERRPRERIF L . WATEN AT ISR

= ey

s p——
AR A . -
e A, S e

S VAL P VIR, B0

Typ. Hardie Panel
Siding details

= || _A-531

1 Cedar St Residences

e

@ DOOR / WINDOW JAMB

@ FIXTURE PENETRATION @ WINDOW SILL @ INSIDE CORNER

SCALENTS SCALENTS SCALE TS

9/8/2021 4:13:43 PM




Systom No. W-L-1054
s 1and3)

LRating At Ambient -Los Than 1 CFIUSq .
LRatig AL40DF -4 CFMISG FL.

Systom No. W-L-3065
F Raings — 1 and 2 Hr (S am 1)
and e See fom 3

System No. W-L-8013
a7 o ety
o 2 S o 1

[Craing Arioor —zcrmsan__|

® Systom No. C-AJ8143

‘SEcTioN Ava (€

) i

i el
X T . a2 mgsan s
i o sacea 1 58 u SEcToNAR
a4 o6 e i 6 w06 G el

1.l ey Th 2 ¢ e gpsam ot vl s

16002400 i) cnre wl Wal oy o b corctd o sy U sl et ks’ M 20 o

ey e 180 e (7210 mm

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

s
Betrng e 1. Csfcon
Rty ML, Gy

Hilti Firestop Systems. ety

< : )PIPE GWB

e ot e o s 1y
T 12 A e e (U et k.

TN ARG i et e V) Ptr o G
£ b No 24 WG cae iR EVC

TR F— T
i o
o S e | T e s :
o for steel stud wals. o) st In (51 mm) by 4 in 16 n. 408 mm) OC. {64 ) WS e cemarants. Any comnaton o the paneerants described briow may be used provded fra e floNng
; I i
o 2 iz .W. mym e of BTt 3 mn) T oo
i e
e e T
A Stee Yo 30 i i (cr smaler) Schedue 10 (or hauier) steel pi /s installod. o) clm,

e e e ‘
R e Ll AN ey T
Copor Tub. Mo o (o7 Ty B S 58w 1 Orimm | s o

IR — s

oy one sy o sty e (o st cgpr e

iy e e P e e e e e T e e e (s erva
E_ Through Penelrating Products'— Max thres coppar conductor No. 8 AWG  MetakClad Cables. lme; of caties may be used:
P S T
A ol oot o = S
in (:mm\gu.m;\g ME\R e
[ =% &St L e L U -
Bl L i 5 Vi . 15 AN ol o Copps cons s U P T
i 5 dor ot oot case i PYC jackl. 2. CopperTaoe — Narm (102 ) o ) Ty (o heir)copes b © =
ey Ko .
Regeoducedby HLTL In. Courtesy B.25par = o “"“‘“" WC ’““"‘ “‘ 7. v. :u: Nu 12 AWG steel clad cale with coppes conductors and PV insulation malesial
Hilti Firestop Systems Ui oot b o 020 el m_‘:’; ;‘Dv = m;_‘m,‘,,h‘m W,wm G
(51 mm) by 4| cable bosding depth.
It 20
o OF LN e o’ N 12 (38 e o ) o oot ey gy g i

CABELS GWB

Foan

Rty LT, Gy

e e e

Hilt Firestop Systems st

5P Covr— N (5 o)k n ko 1003 Py sty s ot i

A ters o wih Gt 5 o W oS
)

¢ i

O PIPE/ CABEL VOID GWB

S

e e et oyt s vt e g

Systom No. C-AJ1226

R
gt o crusar
A7 4GSR

Systom No. W-J-3060

FRating -2 Hr
TRating-0

Systom No. W-L7130
F Ratings ~1and 2 e (S Hom 1)
T Rating - 0

-®

i

mmco»mnucnowcnsmcms O GF T W P e et

Ry cone ot

Hilti Firestop Systems ez 20

PIPE MASONRY

e

irestop Systems.

( )CABELS MASONRY

st
A SECTION A-A s

S T e S
: o 2 o SECTIONAA
EEm - R S

H | s
™ A e St e o o s s T (6 o ke 5. (151 s

: tima e

E Mutple 24 it ). 2
Q ot P~ tom 201 o slr) St 1 (xr hever sl e Ly
ot e om0 o sy Pt 5 b % e B St i 3 5 o 7y 41 o s o 105 in. (27 mem) thick
e . (e KB TR s : :
e :
R e e prE i e e
R e e S s pE e b

e e

e s:;;mmm,. S L

S TIPSO S e ) e i s

Cocacsion o

Hilti Firestop Systems.

SUPPORT GWB

i o
sesmg e . Grestiesion

ety v Coney
e

Irestop Systems.

O PIPE/ CABEL VOID MASONRY

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA |
DESIGN INC. USE OF THE!

FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF ThiS DESION

OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

20012]

Project number

Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|

["Checked by Checks
Scale 34"

REVISIONS

No. Description Date

Typical Penetration Details
34" = 10"

Typ. Firestop &
Penetration Detail

A-532

1 Cedar St Residences

H
s

)e_CD_Cent

H
g
5
4
3

ARCH_CD120012.

Repucci_1 Cedar

9/8/2021 4:13:46 PM




je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

o

PROJECT NAME
E -3 -5 -
| .
| 1 Cedar St Residences
PAPER TOWEL INSTALL BLOCKING IN WAL
DISPENSER FOR GRAB BAR INSTALLATION {0y
— — — PLANT
FOR GRAB BAR INSTALLATION FRAMED MIRROR bR cd L y & 1 Cedar Street
HOA COMPLIANT GRAB BAR HeHTNG 367 MIN GRAB BAR : | A s
= - Cambridge, MA 02140
[ | HE]
! | = CLIENT
‘ | | N ‘
1 1 ] 1 | |
| |
\\ N N ! | | 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
PAPERLESS — PAPERLESS P e PAPERLESS Elev. 3
W8 o — N\~ erreriess B — OWE | ol 0%,
Y awe _ % 3 ARCHITECT
‘ ) @ )
2
~ > !
° ; b afa [ P
Ve z
H
: ’ E : °
& , F & B
o — - —C I E—— A — L= i ——a [ — | Basement Level KHALSI,EI,'
r ¥ J r 20-0
BASEBOARD BASEBOARD BASEBOARD BASEBOARD BASEBOARD ‘ TOLET PAPER DISPENSER
(@ Eers (5)Elevs @ e
1/2° 1/2 0" 1/2"=1-0' 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-501-8662
o p CONSULTANTS:
FRAMED MRROR ——————— 1
o Yl |
PAPER TOWEL [— LIGHTING
DISPENSER LIGHTING 'w
PAPERLESS —| — N
e N PAPERLESS
N [ N pareriess ST awe
PAPERLESS =] N =1
N GWB
ows
COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
° o] [ —affo THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY
. . FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN
ki 5 , 5 INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
B 3 e 2 ~ WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
w . & 5 SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT
’ o OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW
Basement Level
—L - | - = - -—— - - Ly REGISTRATION
BASEBOARD BASEBOARD TOILET PAPER DISPENSER BASEBOARD BASEBOARD TOILET PAPER DISPENSER
Elev. 7 Toilet Plan
@ 08 =
Project number 20012
Date 08/11/2021
Drawn by Author|
GENERAL BATHROOM NOTES f-Shecked by Checker
Scale As indicated|
1, WALLS ADJACENT TO AND BEHIND THE TOILET SHALL BE
CAPABLE OF STRUCTURALLY SUPPORTIN URE REVISIONS
INSTALLATION OF GRAB BARS FROM 32'38" A FF. THE BACK
WALL SHALL HAVE REINFORCEMENT FROM THE INTERIOR No. Description Date
CORNER TO A DISTANCE OF 6" BEYOND THE WIDEST PART OF
THE TOILET. THE SIDE WALL SHALL HAVE REINFORCEMENT
FROM THE INTERIOR CORNER TO DISTANCE OF & BEYOND
THE FRONT EDGE OF THE TOILET, UNLESS INTERRUPTED BY A
DOOR OR OTHER FIXTURE, THEN REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE
INSTALLED AS FAR AS POSSIBLEWHEN THE TOILET IS
LOCATED BETWEEN TWO FIXTURES, THE WALL REINFORCEMENT
BEFIND THE TOILET SHALL BE EXTENDED 6" BEYOND THE
WIDEST PART OF THE TOILET
2.ALLTUB & SHOWER WALLS SHALL BE CAPABLE OF
STRUCTURALLY SUPPORTING THE FUTURE INSTALLATION OF
GRAB BARS, SEATS ETC. FROM 6 ABOVE THE RMTO A
HEIGHT OF 48" ABOVE THE TUB BOTTOM AND SHALL EXTEND
THE LENGTH AND WIDTH OF THE TUB. GRAB BARS SHALL NOT
BE LOCATED BEHIND THE SEAT.
3, SEE PLANS FOR VANITY DIMENSIONS. Common Toilets
Plans & Interior
A-61 0
1 Cedar St Residences

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

Repucai_1 Cedar

91812021 4:13:50 PM




PROJECT NAME

FLOOR ASSEMBLY BETWEEN UNITS
1HOUR RATED

ULLS70_STC: 62 IiC: 59

~3/4” FLOATING HARDWOOD OR TILE FINISH FLOOR

1 Cedar St Residences

/4t GENEWAT RSTCD
(DO NOT NAIL OR SCREW THROUGH PROJECT ADDRESS
UNDERLAYMENT)
“J22 T4 PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR

@ e 314" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR 1 Cedar Street
12110515 @ 1600
e STRUCTURAL DS Cambridge, MA 02140

718" FURRING CHANNEL CLIENT
! [ | (1) LAYER 5/8” TYPE ‘X’ GYPSUM BOARD |

B B I | | ) 0 2 1 1 | il FLI L oc
| i i i 1 CEDAR ST, LLC.
‘ ARCHITECT
I N
I . 2 —
‘ Y . : i
1 = ° L El
I - UNIT #3 / s UNIT#3 N KHALE‘"&'
‘ /] wic. . TIVING} DINING TKITCHEN.
i 17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
| SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-501-8682
- T -  —E—_——_—_—_,— = = CONs s
OO0 0 00 0 0 0L 00 S0 L0 0L 00 S0 RO 0L 00 S0 M0N0 00 OO A0S NSULTANTS:
‘ LULA SHAFT |
L [ 10 S N N N N
| - -

CLUB STAIR

318t

1

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
OF THIS DESIGN

1st Floor Unit
30°

9 FORM OF REPRODUCTION
—_— = INWHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT EXPRESS
_ st Floor Level Club WRITTEN CONSENT IS PROHIBITED AND
30"-5" SHALL RESULT IN THE FULLEST EXTENT

OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

REGISTRATION

je_CD_Central_07-16-2021_TC.0vt

ige ¢

ARCH_CDI20012_1 Cedar St- Cambrids

- Project number 20012]
Date 08/11/2021
Drawnby Author
["Checked by Checker
Scalo 12" = 10"
REVISIONS
No. Description Date

i1 Cedar

puce

_ _Basement Level
- ey

0120012_Ref

S

s : : R S Bottom of Footing_ay
s

] Lula Lift Section

BY GENERAL CONTRAGTOR

m“xwa“st“sum{ PIT ‘

Lula Lift Section A-7 O 1
112" =1-0" '

1 Cedar St Residences

91812021 4:13:53 PM




HANDRAIL

210"

WOOD STRINGER / SKIRT

RUBBER STAIR TREAD W/
INTEGRAL NOSING AND
RISER

1" PLYWOOD TREAD
112" PLYWOOD RISER
DRYWALL CEILING BELOW

EXTEND TREAD FOR
NOSING SUPPORT

STAIR FRAMING

FLOOR LANDING
ORK LINE

woop

SR

]

INRN
ANDRSN

WOOD FRAMING

WOOD STAIR STRINGER

WOOD STAIR STRINGER

58" GWB FIRECODE 'C"
ON 1X3 WOOD STRAPPING

WOOD FRAMING

FLOOR LANDING
WORK LINE

woop

INSIDE FACE
OF STAIR CORE WALL

WALL MOUNTED BRACKET
ACHMENT VARIES

WITH WALL CONSTRUCTION o

2-10"
TYPICAL

WOOD HANDRAIL

NOTE:
CONTRACTOR/INSTALLER TO
COORDINATE HANDRAIL ATTACHMENT &
BLOCKING WITH RESILENT CHANNELS ON
I DEMISING WALL

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

/9\ TYPICAL COOMON WOOD STAIR @ LANDING

/"6 TYPICAL STAIR SECTION

%
3 \ WALL HANDRAIL BRACKET MOUNTING DETAIL

K)o

\A—71y SCALE: 1"= 10"

Qﬂa SCALE: 3/4" = 1-0"

011 o1

TREAD TYP. YP,

HANDRAIL
\</

——— WOOD STRINGER / SKIRT
——— 1"PLYWOOD TREAD
——— 112" PLYWOOD RISER

RUBBER STAIR TREAD W/
/ INTEGRAL NOSING AND
RISER

STAR FRAMING
L EXTEND TRERD FOR

210

NOSING SUPPORT

7' MAX, TYP.

DRYWALL CEILING
BELOW

RISE

58" GWB FIRECODE 'C"
ON 1X3 WOOD STRAPPING

STRINGER
SPACER

woop

PROJECTION PER
2 1/2° BRACKETS = 3 1/4” PROJECTION
3 BRACKETS = 3 3/4” PROJECTION

CLEARANCE PER STANDARD BRACKETS
21/2 BRACKETS = 1 314" CLEARANCE
3" BRACKETS = 2 1/4" CLEARANCE

1%

CONTINUOUS 14 GA X 8 WIDE
STEEL SHEET BACKING MATERIAL

R INST i
| 12 DAVETER FURNISHED AND INSTALLED BY OTHERS

WOOD HANDRAIL STUDWALL / DRYWALL PARTITION

WALL CONSTRUCTION

STANDARD PRESSED
STEEL WALL BRACKETS

3/8" DIAMETER HEX HEAD LAG SCREWS
LONG FOR ONE LAYER OF DRYWALL
3" LONG FOR TWO LAYERS OF DRYWALL

ARCHITECT

KHALSA

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682

CONSULTANTS:

COPYRIGHT KDI © 2020
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOW AND DO
REMAIN THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KHALSA
DESIGN INC. USE OF THESE PLANS OR ANY|
FORM OF REPRODUCTION OF THIS DESIGN

OF PROSECUTION UNDER LAW

/8\ TYPICAL COMMON WOOD STAIR @ LOWER LANDING

"5\ WOOD STAIR DETAIL

"2\ TYPICAL WALL RAIL

NA7i0 ) SeAE =TT

\A—?wy SCALE: 3"= 1-0"

\)\—7y SCALE: 3" = 10"

2-0" 011

TYP. [TREAD TYP.

HANDRAIL g

WOOD STRINGER / SKIRT ———————

i pLwoOD TREAD
12 PLywooo RisER

SR G —

RUBBER STAIR TREAD W/ \

INTEGRAL NOSING AND
RISER

30

EXTEND TREAD FOR
NOSING SUPPORT

210"

—

3.6

SEE TREAD
DETAIL 5/A-710

ELEVATION

WOOD
GUARD RAILING

1 112" DIAMETER
WOOD HANDRAIL

-

X1
WOOD BALUSTER

312 X3 12"
WOOD POST

WOOD GUARD RAILING
312 X312

WOOD POST

11/2" DIAMETER
WOOD HANDRAIL

312 X312
WOOD POST

2-100
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"7\ TYPICAL COMMON WOOD STAIR @ SLAB

/4\ PICKET RAIL INTERMEDIATE POST

1 PICKET RAIL TRANS. BETWEEN LANDINGS

\A—Ny SCALE: 1"= 1-

KA/ SeRE T

No7io ) SeRE T

A-710
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Door Schedule

WINDOW SCHEDULE

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

Type Mark ‘ TYPE ‘

STYLE

ROUGH OPENING HEAD SiLL
WIDTH HEIGHT |MATERIAL| HEIGHT | HEIGHT

DETAIL

HEAD JAMB SILL

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

Type ‘ ‘ ‘ Door ‘ Details
Mark | Width | Height | Material | _Frame Material Fire Rating it Jamb_ | _Head Comments
7 r TBERGLASS B TiAg0 _[oAs0: _[aA802 _JUNTENTRY
2 - ACTORY. 90 MIN iA802 [zA802 |3AB02 |STARDOOR
5 " TBERGLASS See Product Tink for more information
0 - WooD one
WooD none 802
3 WooD none 502
WooD none 802
WooD none 502
WooD none 802
WooD none 502
WooD none
WooD rone a0
WooD none A-802
WooD none A-802
WooD Jnone A802
WooD none A-802
B LUMINUM GLASS Jnone

&

WINDOW NOTES:

1) CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY SIZES OF EXISTING WINDOW OPENINGS TO REMAIN, PRIOR TO
ORDERING OF WINDOWS

2) BEDROOM WINDOWS TO COMPLY WITH EMERGENCY ESCAPE AND RESCUE MINIMUM
OPENING AREA, HEIGHT & WIDTH AS REQUIRED BY THE IBC 2015 (MA AMENDMENTS).

3). ALL WINDOWS THAT HAVE OPENINGS LESS THAN 36" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR AND
MORE THAN 72" ABOVE FINISHED GRADE SHALL HAVE A WINDOW OPENING CONTROL DEVICE.
THE WINDOW OPENING CONTROL DEVICE, AFTER OPERATION TO RELEASE. THE CONTROL,
DEVICE ALLOWING THE WINDOW TO FULLY OPEN, SHALL NOT REDUCE THE MINIMUM NET
CLEAR OPENING AREA OF TH WINDOW UNIT TO LESS THAN THE AREA REQUIRED FOR
EMERGENCY ESCAPE AND RESCUE OPENING,

4) WINDOWS SHALL HAVE EXTERIOR MUNTINS AS SHOWN ON THE ELVATIONS & HALF
SCREENS ON ALL WINDOWS.

A 36" X 72" |DOUBLE-HUNG 3-0 6-0" 3/A-801 & 6/A-801|2/A-801 & 5/A-801 1/A-801 & 4/A-801
B 36" X 66" | DOUBLE-HUNG 3-0" 5-6" 8-0" 2-6" 3/A-801 2/A-801 1/A-801 CLIENT
c 36" X 60" _|DOUBLE-HUNG 3-0" 5-0" 8-0" 3-0" 3/A-801 21A-801 1/A-801
D 36" X 54" |DOUBLE-HUNG 3-0 46 8-0" 3-6" 6/A-801 5/A-801 41A-801
E 36"x36" |AWNING 3-0 3-0" 8-0" 5-0" 6/A-801 5/A-801 4/A-801 1 CEDAR ST, LLC.
F 30" X 72" |DOUBLE-HUNG 2-6" 6-0" 8-0" 2-0" 3/A-801 & 6/A-801[2/A-801 & 5/A-801 1/A-801 & 4/A-801
G 30" x 60" _|DOUBLE-HUNG 2-6" 5-0" §-0" 3-0 3/A-801 21A-801 1/A-801 ARCHITECT
H 30" X 54" |DOUBLE-HUNG -6 4-6" 8-0" 3-6" 3/A-801 & 6/A-801|2/A-801 & 5/A-801 1/A-801 & 4/A-801
J 30" X 42" |DOUBLE-HUNG 2-6" 3-6" 8-0" 4-6" 3/A-801 2A-801 1/A-801
K 24" X 72" |DOUBLE-HUNG -0 6-0" 8-0" 2-0" 6/A-801 & 9/A-801[5/A-801 & B/A-801 4/A-801 & 7A-801
L 1'x36 FIXED TRANSOM _[3'-2" 1-0" 8-4" 7.4 3/A-801 & 9/A-801|2/A-801 & B/A-801 =
M 1'4x36 FIXED TRANSOM _[3'-2" 1-4 8-0" 6-8" 3/A-801 & 9/A-801|2/A-801 & 8/A-801
N 30" X 48" |DOUBLE-HUNG 2-6" 40 -0 2-0 3/A-801 & 6/A-801|2/A-801 & 5/A-801 1/A-801 & 4/A-801
30 30 5-0 5.0
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112" EXTERIOR PLYWOOD

{T————— 26@1eoc.

«\ UNFACED BATT

HENRY AIR-BLOC
CONT. AR BARRIER

& EXPOSURE
GEDAR SIDING g INSULATION, R-21 MIN.
LAP AIR BARRIER | s 6MIL POLY VAPOR
OVER FLASHING B RIER
; 515" GWB TAPE, 2
BITUM. SELF ADHERING | oot
FLASHING AT ALL WINDOW / PRIMER, 2 COATS
HEADS (TYP.)
3 FIN. PAINT (TYP.)
METAL FLASHING WITH HEADER, SEE
DRIP EDGE L STRUCTURAL

1" RIGID INSULATION

CORNER BEAD
BACKER ROD & SEALANT = FOAM FILL ALL
Noow GAPS, TYP.
VINYL WINDOW INCL
INSULATED GLAZING &
THERMAL BREAK @ FRAME
P)

112" PLYWOOD
SHEATHING

AIR BARRIER 5 1/2" BATT INSULATION

314" X3 112" NOMINAL
WOOD FURRING 2X6 WALL CONSTRUCTION
6 MIL. VAPOR BARRIER, TYF|
@EXTERIOR WALLS
PEEL & STICK FLASHING -
OVER WINDOW FLANGE 1" RIGID INSULATION
7116" HARDIE REVEAL PANEL HEADER, SEE STRUCTURAL
‘SEE ELEVATION DWG'S S Y. BOARD
FOAM FILL ALL GAPS
BETWEEN WINDOW &
FRAMING.

DRAINAGE FLASHING TRIM

WRAP VAPOR BARRIER

INTO WINDOW OPENING CORNER BEAD
WINDOW, .
SEE SCHEDULE 518" GYP. BOARD.

CAULK ALL EDGES, TYP.

HENRY AIR-BLOC
CONT. AIR BARRIER
CEMENTITIOUS PLANK
6" &8 EXPOSURE

1/2° EXTERIOR PLYWOOD

T aewoc
T rcenmarr

INSULATION, R-21 MIN.

METAL FLASHING WITH
DRIP EDGE

17X 17 PVC TRIM

6 MIL. POLY VAPOR
LAP AIR BARRIER
OVER FLASHING BARRIER
17X 5 14" PVC TRIM
BITUM. SELF ADHERING
FLASHING AT ALL WINDOW
HEADS (TYP.)

58" GWB TAPE, 2
COATS JOINT

COMPOUND
PRIMER, 2 COATS
FIN. PAINT (TYP.)
METAL FLASHING WITH
DRI EDGE HEADER, SEE
STRUCTURAL
1*RIGID INSULATION

& CORNER BEAD

FOAM FILL ALL
GAPS, TYP.

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
AROUND ALL WINDOW
EDGES, TYP.

VINYL WINDOW INCL
INSULATED GLAZING &
THERMAL BREAK @ FRAME
(TYP)

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

WINDOW HEAD DETAIL (CEDAR SIDING)

801/ Scale: a'=1-0"

6\ WINDOW HEAD (HARDIE REVEAL PANEL SIDING)
o

7801/ Scale: 3

3\ WINDOW HEAD DETAIL (CEMENTITIOUS PLANK SIDING)
o

7601/ Scale:

INDOW HEAD - CEDAR SIDING
= 10"

CORNER BEAD

6 MIL. VAPOR RETARDER
(TYP. ON ALL EXT. WALLS)

/5" GWB TAPE,
2 COATS JOINT COMPOUND,
PRIVER, 2 COATS FIN. PAINT
FOAM FILL ALL GAPS

BETWEEN ALL WINDOWS & FRAMING.

6 MIL VAPOR RETARDER ALL LOCATIONS.

(TYP.ON ALL EXT. WALLS)

I—— CAULKING W/ BACKER ROD
@ JOINTS ALL EDGES

2 ExremoR VoYL DO L NSULATED GLAZNG
@ JOINTS (TYP. AS SHOWN)
AT ALL WINDOW JAMBS (TYP.)

HENRY AIR-BLOC CONT,
AIR BARRIER, WRAP
AROUND WINDOW HEAD,
JAMB & SILL (TYP )

6" EXPOSURE

CEDAR SIDING

INTERIOR

5/8" GWB. TAPE; 2 COATS JOINTS
COMPOUNDS; SAND, PRIME, 2 COATS
FIN. PAINT (TYP.)

6 MIL. VAPOR BARRIER,

TYP. ON EXTERIOR WALLS

51/2° BATT INSULATION

CORNER BEAD
5/8" GWB. TAPE; 2 COATS JOINTS.
COMPOUNDS; SAND, PRIME,

2 COATS FIN. PAINT (TYP.)
CAULK ALL EDGES, TYP.

CORNER BEAD

58" GWB TAPE, 6 MIL. VAPOR RETARDER
2 COATS JOINT COMPOUND, (TYP_ON ALL EXT. WALLS)
PRIVER, 2 COATS FIN. PAINT
AL) FOAW FILL ALL GAPS
SMIL VAPOR RETARDER BETWEEN ALL WINDOWS & FRAMING.

(TYP. ON ALL EXT. WALLS) ALL LOCATIONS.

—— CAULKING W/ BACKER ROD
@ JOINTS ALL EDGES

g

ZewaLL
FoAu FLLALL GAPS
GETWEEN WINGOW &
FRAMING
wivoow,
SEESOHEDULE
iy
\— HARDIE PANEL TRIM
12 pLywo0D
SRENTHING

FLEXIBLE FLASHING APPLIED @
112 PLYWOOD WINDOW FLANGE JOINT
SHEATHING
34" X3 172" NOMINAL
WOOD FURRING
7/16" HARDIE REVEAL PANEL
SEE ELEVATION DWG'S

EXTERIOR

112" EXTERIOR

ICEMENTITIOUS PLANK

VINYL WINDOW INCL. INSULATED GLAZNG
6" & 8" EXPOSURE YP)

& THERMAL BREAK @ FRAME (T'
CAULKING W/ BACKER ROD

@ JOINTS (TYP. AS SHOWN)
BITUM. SELF ADHERING FLASHING
AT ALL WINDOW JAMBS (TYP.)

1X6 PVC TRIM

HENRY AIR-BLOC CONT.

JAMB & SILL (TYP.)
CAULKING W/ BACKER ROD
@ JOINTS (TYP. AS SHOWN)

ARCHITECT
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8\ WINDOW JAMB DETAIL (CEDAR SIDING)

2\ WINDOW JAMB DETAIL (CEMENTITIOUS PLANK SIDING)

IETE:

5\ WINDOW JAMB (HARDIE REVEAL PANEL SIDING)
>

A-801) Scale: 3

&80/ scae: =107

VINYL WINDOW INCL
INSULATED GLAZING &
THERMAL BREAK @ FRAME
P)

SHIM AS NECESSARY

CAULKING AT ALL EDGES

WRAP AIR BARRIER INTO
SILL & JAMB, TYP.

314 WOOD STOOL CAP

e
/
L~

WOOD APRON, PROFILE
SELECTED BY OWNER

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
AROUND ALL WINDOWS,
YP.

2X6 WOOD SILL

6 MILPOLY VAPOR

PEEL & STICK FLEXIBLE
ING, WRAP BARRIER, TYP.

PAN FLASHING,
INTO SILL & JAMS,
UPTURN 6" MIN. AT AL

518" GWB. TAPE;
2 COATS JOINT COMPOUND,
6 EXPOSURE SAND, PRIME, 2 COATS FIN.
CEDAR SIDING PAINT (TYP)
HENRY AIR-BLOC CONT. UNFACED BATT
AIR BARRIER, WRAP INSULATION, R-21 MIN.

AROUND SILL & JAMB,

2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

112" EXTERIOR GRADE
PLYWOO!

FLEXIBLE FLASHING SHALL
LAP SIDES 6" TYP.

WALL BEYOND
FOAM FILL ALL GAPS BETWEEN

INDOW & FRAMING CAULKING W/ BACKER ROD

@IOINTS (TYP. AS SHOWN)
WRAP VAPOR BARRIER
|~ WTowiNoow opeNNG

34" WOOD STOOL AND
/ APRON

LAP FLEXIBLE FLASHING

TAPE @ FLASHING JOINT &
FLANGE

314" X3 172" NOMINAL
WOOD FURRING

7/16° HARDIE REVEAL PANEL
SEE ELEVATION DWG'S

2X6 WALL CONSTRUCITON

51/2" BATT. INSULATION
5/8" GWB. TAPE; 2 COATS JOINTS

112 2P
INSULATED PAN.

COMPOUNDS; SAND, PRIME,
2 COATS FIN. PAINT (TYP.)
112" PLYWOOD
SHEATHING 6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER,

TYP. @ EXTERIOR WALLS
TO LAP OVER SILL

VINYL WINDOW INCL.
INSULATED GLAZING &
THERMAL BREAK @ FRAME
P)

CAULKING AT ALL EDGES.

WRAP AIR BARRIER INTO
SILL & JAMB, TYP.

‘SHIM AS NECESSARY

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
/AROUND ALL WINDOWS,
Y. 3/4" WOOD STOOL CAP

PROVIDE v
CHEMICALLY WELDED NS
SEAM AT ALL HORIZ.

JOINTS, TYP. WOOD APRON, PROFILE

SELECTED BY OWNER

31/2 PVC WINDOW TRIM
2X6 WOOD SILL

PEEL & STICK FLEXIBLE
3

6 MILPOLY VAPOR
PAN FLASHING, WRAI YP.

BARRIER, T

58" GWB. TAPE;

2 COATS JOINT COMPOUND;
SAND, PRIME, 2 COATS FIN.
PAINT (TYP.)

UNFACED BATT
INSULATION, R-21 MIN.

INTO SILL & JAMB,
UPTURN 6" MIN. AT ALL

METAL FLASHING W/
DRIP EDGE

CEMENTITIOUS PLANKS, -
8 EXPOSURE 2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

HENRY AIR-BLOC CONT.
AIR BARRIER, WRAP
AROUND SILL & JAMB, TYP.

112" EXTERIOR GRADE
PLYWOOD
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7\ WINDOW SILL DETAIL (CEDAR SIDING)

4 \WINDOW SILL (HARDIE REVEAL PANEL SIDING)

1\ WINDOW SILL DETAIL (CEMENTITIOUS PLANK SIDING)

A-801

801/ Scale: =

7801/ Scale: 3=

801/ Scale: 3'=1-0
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INTERIOR

Gws

INTERIOR

cwe

SHIMS AS REQUIRED

314" x 3 1/2" PROFILE

STANDARD FROM DOOR
UFACTURER

314" x 3 112" PROFILE
STANDARD FROM DOOR

:
Af TYPICAL

DOOR, SEE SCHEDULE

\ WOOD DOOR FRAME.

FOR ADDL. WALL & PARTITION
CONSTRUCTION NOTES, SEE

RE: PARTITION TYPES

7778

TYP. WALL & PARTN DETAILS.

WOOD HEADER & STUDS;
REFER TO FLOOR PLANS

58" GWB TAPE, 2 COATS JOINT 58" GWB TAPE, 2 COATS JOIN
COMPOUND, PRIMER, 2 COATS N\ MPOUND, PRIMER, 2 COAT
FIN.PAINT (TYP.). FIN. PAINT (TYP.).

(2) 518" GWB. j

AULKING
@ JOINTS AL Ebate

1/2° RESILIENT CHANNEL
54" x

51
BT Sbck TR
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

CORRIDOR

34" x 3 12" FLAT STOCK TRIM
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

UNIT

CAULKING
@ JOINTS ALL EDGES
FOAM FILL ALL GAPS
BETWEEN ALL DOORS &
FRAMING

DOOR FRAME ANCHOR ——/

HOLLOW METAL ——{ ALL LOCATIONS

L N

DOOR PANEL —— FLAT STOCK TRIM

PROJECT NAME

1 Cedar St Residences

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Cedar Street
Cambridge, MA 02140

CLIENT

1 CEDAR ST, LLC.

6 INTERIOR WOOD FRAME- DOOR HEAD DETAIL
1

A802)  Scale: 3'=1'

o

3 DOOR HEAD METAL FRAME
B

A-802/ Scal

34" x 3 112" PROFILE
STANDARD FROM DOOR MANUFACTURER
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

114" REVEAL TYP,

SHIMS AS REQUIRED

Gws WOOD DOOR FRAME

34" x 3 112" PROFILE
STANDARD FROM DOOR MANUFACTURER
OR AS SELECTED BY OW!

34" x 3 112" FLAT STOCK TRIM
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

CAULKING
@ JOINTS ALL EDGES

INTERIOR
WOOD OR METAL STUDS:

5/8" GWB TAPE, 2 COATS JOINT REFER TO FLOOR PLANS

COMPOUND, PRIMER, 2 COATS
FIN. PAINT (TYP.).

) LAYERS GWB

DOOR, RE:SCHEDULE
(

~
FOAM FILL ALL GAPS.
I BETWEEN ALL DOORS &
FRAMING.
7 ALLLOCATIONS.
1
112" RESILIENT CHANNEL HOLLOW METAL
e DOOR FRAME
S8 GWE. DOOR FRAME ANCHOR
34 x4 12"
FLAT STOCK TRIM CAULKING
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER CORRIDOR @ JOINTS ALL EDGES

ARCHITECT
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5\ INTERIOR WOOD FRAME- DOOR JAMB DETIAL

2\ DOOR JAMB METAL FRAME
0

A802)  Scale: 3

A-802/ Scale: =1

HDWD. FIN. FLR.
CARPET REDUCER

114" GENIEMAT RST02
112" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
34" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR

CARPET OR HDWD. FLR.

TRANSISTION STRIP

| EE S SN EEEEEE NN i i i}

S
‘r‘ il
114" GENIEMAT RST02
12" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
34" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR

34" x 2 1/2" COLONIAL PROFILE
STANDARD FROM DOOR
MANIFACTUI
R AS SELEGTED BY OWNER
“
——— DOOR, SEE SCHEDULE
314" FLOOR
FINISH, TBD 8Y THRESHOLD
OWNES
3/4' FLOOR FINISH TBD BY OWNER
< L

[ |
F S |

RE: PARTITION TYPES

FLAT STOCK TRIM
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

DOOR RE:SCHEDULE

T STOCK TRIM \
OR AS SELEGTED BY OWNER FLAT STOGK TRIM
OR AS SELECTED BY OWNER

UNIT CORRIDOR
| —— mresHoLp
REFINISH
SCHEDULE

RE: FINISH SCHEDULE
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10 FINISH FLOOR DETAILS

A802) Scale:

4 INTERIOR WOOD FRAME- DOOR THRESHOLD DETAIL

A802)  scale: &
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A-802
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UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE
ACCOUSTIC SEALER AND BACKING EACH

PROJECT NAME

o
3 SIDE, FIRESTOPPING AND MINERAL
__—— unoerspe oF sTRucTURE S WOOL BACKER AT RATED PARTITIONS
sy 312" 112 JOINT SEALER AND BACKING EACH i
[ SIDE, FIRESTOPPING AND MINERAL CEILING RUNNER 1 Cedar St Residences
2 WOGL BACKER AT RATED PARTITIONS
E {———— CEILING RUNNER 2 CEILING AS REQUIRED PROJECT ADDRESS
= o CEILING AS REQUIRED £ /2" RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 24” O.C.
N o VERT. (25 ga) BOTH SIDE
\ S TYPE X VB, © 1 Cedar Street
(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X GWB, .
2 PAPERLESS AT BATHROOMS PAPERLESS AT BATHROOMS, Cambridge, MA 02140
= 1 SIDE @ TYPE 1. KITCHENS & BEDROOMS.
2 VAPOR BARRIER, TYP.
2X4" WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C. 2X4 OR (2X6) WOOD STUD FRAMING CLIENT
SPRAY FOAM CLOSED CELL oS TeneNe
= INSULATION, R-21 MIN. CORRIDORS & BEDROOMS.
z I SCHEDULED BASE
2 w FLOOR RUNNER
FOUNDATION WALL g SILL SEALER, TYP. 1 CEDAR ST., LLC.
SEE STRUCUTRAL DWGS. @ /ACCOUSTIC SEALER AND BACKING EACH
— scHEDULED BASE SIDE. FIRESTOPPING AND MINERAL
w JOINT SEALER AND BACKING EACH SIDE VWOOL BACKER AT RATED PARTITIONS ARCHITECT
2 | FLOOR RUNNER 'OP OF STRUCTURE
@ { ® w B
oy H
w o El Z g
~———— TOP OF STRUCTURE 3 g E o @ z o g
£ £z 2z 21 5] el of2| &2 -,
By | S |82 | BB | 2 | & |28|ef| E|E8| £3
T s 7 ie | 6 [ &8 %2 @ | & |eB|B3|e3|3%) 5%
w 2 2 £ g 3, 312 UL U334 s1C !
3 g z A z z 3 x4 |typEx| 6 oarr [VEM2HR | STP| - | 164" [BATH AND KITCHEN SIDE
e £ E | 2. & | E| of o|2s| «F awe REMOVE RESILIENT CHANNEL
ge | 9 | 3¢ | 2B | 5 | & |ef|oE| E|EE| %3 - ReWe @
g8 2 | BE B2 | z |t |¥g|ek|oE|E2| EE 26 6| 207 0nus o uR| STC| | o BATHAND KITCHEN SIOE
e o oF < - = - @ - - REMOVE RESILIENT CHANNEL
serav| . | .| | . [iea] wROWB@ .| s sic| . [igaROWB@
6| > FoAM 54| Samanowrorensoe | <3| ¢ B2 | gary U 2eR| S 164" |GATHAND KITCHEN SIDE A 5
FURRED BASEMENT WALL PARTITION TYPE 6 PARTITION TYPE 3 - 2 HR FIRE RATED DEMISING WALL @STAIRS K | L fﬂ\
6 SCALE: 11/2"=1-0" 3 SCALE: 11/2"=1-0"
17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143
UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE
ORANAGE PLATE TELEPHONE: 617-691-8682
RGN+ CROWNG MEDIoM o ACCOUSTIC SEALER AND BACKING EACH
. UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE 3 SIDE. FIRESTOPPING AND MINERAL
OREPOM S SHEET s1z Lo SEALER AND BACK NG EACH o H OO BACKER AT RATED PARTITIONS CONSULTANTS:
% 2 »  SIDE, FIRESTOPPING AND MINERAL 3 STAGGERED STEEL RESTRAINT
GREEN ROOF MODULAR 57 EE12E R eERED ST
Ay Svsten N 1 EPOM WOOL BACKER AT RATED PARTITIONS E CEILING RUNNER
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE [———— DEFLECTION ALLOWANCE (COMPRESSIBLE FILLER
2 DEFLECTION ALLOWANCE 2 CEILING AS REQUIRED
5 FIBERCEMENT F [™—— CEILING RUNNERIDEFLECTION E 112" RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 24" 0.C.
BOARD ASSEMBLY 2 MORTAR o VERT. (25 ga) BOTH SIDE
b |_—— &M vapor sarrier z 8
| — TAPERED RIGID A (TYP.ON ALL EXTERIOR WALLS) ] (2) LAYERS 5/8° TYPE X GWB,
INSULATION. 2" MIN. AT . CONTARBARRIER CEILING AS REQUIRED PAPERLESS AT BATHROOMS,
T LOWEST POINT, SLOPE AT _—— 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING KITCHENS & BEDROOMS.
1/4"/12" TONARDS DRAIN, REFER TO STRUCTURAL DWG'S JOINT REINFORCEMENT z
T e e e e e e = 1/2" CEMENT BOARD, EXTERIOR GRADE. 3 2X4 OR (2X6) WOOD STUD FRAMING
z USG — Type DCB z 2 512" BATT INSULATION AT
ST conr anonne H SEE ELEVATION FOR EXTERIOR CLADDING 3 ‘CONCRETE MASONRY UNTIS BATHROOMS, KITCHENS,
B3 L  SIE'GYPSUM WALLEOARD TYPE *X- CORRIDORS & BEDROOMS
. 8 PROVIDE 3 COATS TAPE AND COMPOUND. SCHEDULED BASE
SR ~ {— Y4PLYO0D SUBFLOOR | L WITH ONE COAT PRIMER AND TWO COATS " ELOOR RUNNER
Qs % X PAINT 2
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